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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Cards Cast % 
Turnout

TURN OUT
Vote for: 1

822 245 29.81%
1253 341 27.21%
1732 338 19.52%
1083 364 33.61%
1042 340 32.63%
1004 293 29.18%
1436 332 23.12%
1151 326 28.32%

537 166 30.91%
1457 160 10.98%

921 491 53.31%
1386 864 62.34%
1194 493 41.29%
1133 664 58.61%

913 435 47.65%
1151 447 38.84%

771 387 50.19%
940 559 59.47%
819 490 59.83%
436 175 40.14%
729 328 44.99%
365 149 40.82%
265 103 38.87%
856 486 56.78%
989 535 54.10%
985 487 49.44%
465 232 49.89%
631 290 45.96%
472 197 41.74%

1010 326 32.28%
1096 427 38.96%

482 212 43.98%
993 404 40.68%
893 292 32.70%

1381 555 40.19%
808 325 40.22%

1384 499 36.05%
957 392 40.96%

1118 372 33.27%
1054 446 42.31%
1520 728 47.89%

596 298 50.00%
805 384 47.70%
500 215 43.00%
322 149 46.27%
332 150 45.18%

1173 506 43.14%
599 227 37.90%
533 218 40.90%
339 142 41.89%
673 211 31.35%
483 213 44.10%
633 276 43.60%
673 331 49.18%

1541 498 32.32%
906 234 25.83%
643 219 34.06%

1367 583 42.65%
948 458 48.31%

1403 659 46.97%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Cards Cast % 
Turnout

TURN OUT
Vote for: 1

611 244 39.93%
1100 451 41.00%

757 420 55.48%
629 321 51.03%
765 454 59.35%
915 462 50.49%

1143 545 47.68%
1443 521 36.11%

784 360 45.92%
1102 532 48.28%

927 404 43.58%
773 375 48.51%
814 459 56.39%

1055 397 37.63%
932 488 52.36%
873 463 53.04%

1154 644 55.81%
1273 485 38.10%

984 480 48.78%
1210 531 43.88%

771 390 50.58%
293 144 49.15%

1068 421 39.42%
1213 496 40.89%
1210 438 36.20%
1074 441 41.06%

898 431 48.00%
926 343 37.04%
897 400 44.59%
921 372 40.39%
950 413 43.47%

1177 571 48.51%
647 319 49.30%

1151 608 52.82%
278 120 43.17%
965 541 56.06%
542 239 44.10%
952 357 37.50%

89280 37746 42.28%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Hillary Clinton Roque "Rocky" De 
La 

Bernie Sanders

DEM President At-Large Delegates
Vote for: 1

59 150 35 23.33% 0 0.00% 115 76.67%
38 229 38 16.59% 0 0.00% 191 83.41%

3 239 20 8.37% 0 0.00% 219 91.63%
76 247 56 22.67% 1 0.40% 190 76.92%
66 241 55 22.82% 1 0.41% 185 76.76%
37 180 39 21.67% 0 0.00% 141 78.33%
45 215 41 19.07% 1 0.47% 173 80.47%
52 218 45 20.64% 0 0.00% 173 79.36%
19 111 22 19.82% 0 0.00% 89 80.18%

0 126 8 6.35% 0 0.00% 118 93.65%
151 231 113 48.92% 3 1.30% 115 49.78%
242 315 191 60.63% 2 0.63% 122 38.73%
115 280 84 30.00% 0 0.00% 196 70.00%
195 260 137 52.69% 0 0.00% 123 47.31%
116 243 84 34.57% 0 0.00% 159 65.43%
105 176 90 51.14% 2 1.14% 84 47.73%
97 121 62 51.24% 2 1.65% 57 47.11%

155 213 105 49.30% 0 0.00% 108 50.70%
120 160 88 55.00% 1 0.63% 71 44.38%
24 43 19 44.19% 0 0.00% 24 55.81%
36 76 25 32.89% 3 3.95% 48 63.16%
21 61 34 55.74% 1 1.64% 26 42.62%
15 25 7 28.00% 0 0.00% 18 72.00%
71 105 44 41.90% 0 0.00% 61 58.10%

134 109 48 44.04% 0 0.00% 61 55.96%
216 154 64 41.56% 1 0.65% 89 57.79%
121 69 26 37.68% 0 0.00% 43 62.32%
131 98 39 39.80% 1 1.02% 58 59.18%
38 33 17 51.52% 1 3.03% 15 45.45%
75 100 42 42.00% 0 0.00% 58 58.00%

100 143 63 44.06% 4 2.80% 76 53.15%
96 48 23 47.92% 2 4.17% 23 47.92%
86 160 92 57.50% 1 0.63% 67 41.88%
42 120 59 49.17% 0 0.00% 61 50.83%
93 206 105 50.97% 2 0.97% 99 48.06%
66 151 83 54.97% 2 1.32% 66 43.71%
94 207 115 55.56% 0 0.00% 92 44.44%

110 184 116 63.04% 2 1.09% 66 35.87%
84 179 92 51.40% 4 2.23% 83 46.37%
82 138 69 50.00% 1 0.72% 68 49.28%

215 184 105 57.07% 2 1.09% 77 41.85%
132 78 28 35.90% 1 1.28% 49 62.82%
165 122 53 43.44% 1 0.82% 68 55.74%
88 66 26 39.39% 1 1.52% 39 59.09%
39 52 28 53.85% 1 1.92% 23 44.23%
34 44 24 54.55% 0 0.00% 20 45.45%

167 149 76 51.01% 5 3.36% 68 45.64%
50 99 53 53.54% 0 0.00% 46 46.46%
40 67 34 50.75% 0 0.00% 33 49.25%

100 55 22 40.00% 1 1.82% 32 58.18%
49 100 67 67.00% 0 0.00% 33 33.00%
34 76 40 52.63% 1 1.32% 35 46.05%
43 85 34 40.00% 0 0.00% 51 60.00%
31 83 54 65.06% 0 0.00% 29 34.94%
96 211 92 43.60% 1 0.47% 118 55.92%
41 124 62 50.00% 0 0.00% 62 50.00%
44 114 33 28.95% 0 0.00% 81 71.05%
73 163 80 49.08% 0 0.00% 83 50.92%
63 135 81 60.00% 0 0.00% 54 40.00%
98 225 120 53.33% 0 0.00% 105 46.67%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Hillary Clinton Roque "Rocky" De 
La 

Bernie Sanders

DEM President At-Large Delegates
Vote for: 1

22 69 34 49.28% 0 0.00% 35 50.72%
73 139 61 43.88% 1 0.72% 77 55.40%
80 151 72 47.68% 0 0.00% 79 52.32%
60 127 55 43.31% 1 0.79% 71 55.91%
71 145 72 49.66% 1 0.69% 72 49.66%
93 176 83 47.16% 0 0.00% 93 52.84%
76 180 94 52.22% 0 0.00% 86 47.78%
46 159 83 52.20% 0 0.00% 76 47.80%
61 129 58 44.96% 0 0.00% 71 55.04%
39 145 65 44.83% 0 0.00% 80 55.17%
66 167 69 41.32% 0 0.00% 98 58.68%
54 126 55 43.65% 0 0.00% 71 56.35%
65 148 67 45.27% 0 0.00% 81 54.73%
41 129 55 42.64% 0 0.00% 74 57.36%
81 135 76 56.30% 1 0.74% 58 42.96%
30 99 52 52.53% 0 0.00% 47 47.47%
57 138 73 52.90% 1 0.72% 64 46.38%
49 147 74 50.34% 0 0.00% 73 49.66%
34 96 59 61.46% 0 0.00% 37 38.54%

113 154 67 43.51% 1 0.65% 86 55.84%
45 81 34 41.98% 0 0.00% 47 58.02%
19 67 23 34.33% 1 1.49% 43 64.18%

139 186 88 47.31% 0 0.00% 98 52.69%
184 201 109 54.23% 1 0.50% 91 45.27%
189 209 117 55.98% 0 0.00% 92 44.02%
155 248 115 46.37% 1 0.40% 132 53.23%
166 174 106 60.92% 2 1.15% 66 37.93%
123 185 76 41.08% 1 0.54% 108 58.38%
153 204 114 55.88% 4 1.96% 86 42.16%
123 149 78 52.35% 0 0.00% 71 47.65%
69 157 91 57.96% 3 1.91% 63 40.13%
77 164 78 47.56% 1 0.61% 85 51.83%
42 89 45 50.56% 0 0.00% 44 49.44%

243 162 78 48.15% 0 0.00% 84 51.85%
54 31 16 51.61% 0 0.00% 15 48.39%

175 109 52 47.71% 2 1.83% 55 50.46%
114 60 28 46.67% 0 0.00% 32 53.33%
230 146 67 45.89% 1 0.68% 78 53.42%

8539 13977 6246 44.69% 75 0.54% 7656 54.78%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Kelli Prather P. G. Sittenfeld Ted Strickland

DEM U.S. Senator
Vote for: 1

59 132 30 22.73% 23 17.42% 79 59.85%
38 190 38 20.00% 26 13.68% 126 66.32%

3 201 57 28.36% 14 6.97% 130 64.68%
76 199 47 23.62% 23 11.56% 129 64.82%
66 207 39 18.84% 49 23.67% 119 57.49%
37 154 40 25.97% 24 15.58% 90 58.44%
45 184 47 25.54% 31 16.85% 106 57.61%
52 174 40 22.99% 24 13.79% 110 63.22%
19 85 20 23.53% 10 11.76% 55 64.71%

0 95 35 36.84% 8 8.42% 52 54.74%
151 211 20 9.48% 55 26.07% 136 64.45%
242 282 24 8.51% 64 22.70% 194 68.79%
115 258 47 18.22% 43 16.67% 168 65.12%
195 226 15 6.64% 57 25.22% 154 68.14%
116 223 50 22.42% 45 20.18% 128 57.40%
105 161 33 20.50% 43 26.71% 85 52.80%
97 119 9 7.56% 29 24.37% 81 68.07%

155 194 15 7.73% 60 30.93% 119 61.34%
120 145 14 9.66% 48 33.10% 83 57.24%
24 37 4 10.81% 12 32.43% 21 56.76%
36 69 6 8.70% 19 27.54% 44 63.77%
21 59 6 10.17% 7 11.86% 46 77.97%
15 19 1 5.26% 5 26.32% 13 68.42%
71 93 11 11.83% 22 23.66% 60 64.52%

134 101 12 11.88% 24 23.76% 65 64.36%
216 146 17 11.64% 31 21.23% 98 67.12%
121 58 6 10.34% 16 27.59% 36 62.07%
131 90 14 15.56% 27 30.00% 49 54.44%
38 30 1 3.33% 8 26.67% 21 70.00%
75 94 15 15.96% 24 25.53% 55 58.51%

100 133 18 13.53% 24 18.05% 91 68.42%
96 48 7 14.58% 9 18.75% 32 66.67%
86 149 13 8.72% 46 30.87% 90 60.40%
42 107 16 14.95% 33 30.84% 58 54.21%
93 198 28 14.14% 39 19.70% 131 66.16%
66 143 12 8.39% 44 30.77% 87 60.84%
94 191 22 11.52% 49 25.65% 120 62.83%

110 179 14 7.82% 59 32.96% 106 59.22%
84 164 25 15.24% 40 24.39% 99 60.37%
82 129 28 21.71% 22 17.05% 79 61.24%

215 167 22 13.17% 40 23.95% 105 62.87%
132 76 9 11.84% 22 28.95% 45 59.21%
165 105 13 12.38% 25 23.81% 67 63.81%
88 62 10 16.13% 14 22.58% 38 61.29%
39 51 8 15.69% 11 21.57% 32 62.75%
34 42 8 19.05% 5 11.90% 29 69.05%

167 141 16 11.35% 42 29.79% 83 58.87%
50 94 14 14.89% 17 18.09% 63 67.02%
40 64 13 20.31% 10 15.63% 41 64.06%

100 49 10 20.41% 11 22.45% 28 57.14%
49 93 10 10.75% 22 23.66% 61 65.59%
34 75 6 8.00% 17 22.67% 52 69.33%
43 82 5 6.10% 17 20.73% 60 73.17%
31 77 9 11.69% 19 24.68% 49 63.64%
96 193 37 19.17% 57 29.53% 99 51.30%
41 116 11 9.48% 36 31.03% 69 59.48%
44 99 19 19.19% 11 11.11% 69 69.70%
73 146 24 16.44% 35 23.97% 87 59.59%
63 123 12 9.76% 33 26.83% 78 63.41%
98 219 19 8.68% 51 23.29% 149 68.04%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Kelli Prather P. G. Sittenfeld Ted Strickland

DEM U.S. Senator
Vote for: 1

22 62 8 12.90% 11 17.74% 43 69.35%
73 134 15 11.19% 38 28.36% 81 60.45%
80 132 14 10.61% 40 30.30% 78 59.09%
60 110 17 15.45% 30 27.27% 63 57.27%
71 134 12 8.96% 57 42.54% 65 48.51%
93 155 15 9.68% 36 23.23% 104 67.10%
76 151 17 11.26% 48 31.79% 86 56.95%
46 138 20 14.49% 43 31.16% 75 54.35%
61 118 11 9.32% 31 26.27% 76 64.41%
39 134 16 11.94% 44 32.84% 74 55.22%
66 145 15 10.34% 37 25.52% 93 64.14%
54 112 10 8.93% 26 23.21% 76 67.86%
65 129 12 9.30% 44 34.11% 73 56.59%
41 117 17 14.53% 26 22.22% 74 63.25%
81 125 16 12.80% 35 28.00% 74 59.20%
30 81 9 11.11% 18 22.22% 54 66.67%
57 129 25 19.38% 32 24.81% 72 55.81%
49 133 13 9.77% 32 24.06% 88 66.17%
34 88 13 14.77% 28 31.82% 47 53.41%

113 142 21 14.79% 39 27.46% 82 57.75%
45 73 13 17.81% 16 21.92% 44 60.27%
19 58 12 20.69% 14 24.14% 32 55.17%

139 170 21 12.35% 50 29.41% 99 58.24%
184 182 24 13.19% 60 32.97% 98 53.85%
189 186 27 14.52% 62 33.33% 97 52.15%
155 222 29 13.06% 55 24.77% 138 62.16%
166 162 10 6.17% 38 23.46% 114 70.37%
123 166 28 16.87% 44 26.51% 94 56.63%
153 191 20 10.47% 50 26.18% 121 63.35%
123 137 18 13.14% 42 30.66% 77 56.20%
69 148 18 12.16% 34 22.97% 96 64.86%
77 148 14 9.46% 38 25.68% 96 64.86%
42 77 10 12.99% 18 23.38% 49 63.64%

243 150 20 13.33% 50 33.33% 80 53.33%
54 29 1 3.45% 4 13.79% 24 82.76%

175 103 4 3.88% 23 22.33% 76 73.79%
114 60 8 13.33% 10 16.67% 42 70.00%
230 142 22 15.49% 31 21.83% 89 62.68%

8539 12624 1766 13.99% 3065 24.28% 7793 61.73%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes James Neu Jr.

DEM Representative to Congress - 5th
Vote for: 1

59 101 101 100.00%
38 167 167 100.00%

3 178 178 100.00%
76 179 179 100.00%
66 168 168 100.00%
37 133 133 100.00%
45 158 158 100.00%
52 142 142 100.00%
19 79 79 100.00%

0 90 90 100.00%
151 166 166 100.00%
242 212 212 100.00%
115 201 201 100.00%
195 183 183 100.00%
116 176 176 100.00%
105 135 135 100.00%
97 87 87 100.00%

155 142 142 100.00%
120 110 110 100.00%
24 27 27 100.00%
36 56 56 100.00%
21 44 44 100.00%
15 14 14 100.00%
71 73 73 100.00%

134 79 79 100.00%
216 106 106 100.00%
121 39 39 100.00%
131 68 68 100.00%
38 21 21 100.00%
75 68 68 100.00%

100 104 104 100.00%
96 37 37 100.00%
86 112 112 100.00%
42 85 85 100.00%
93 145 145 100.00%
66 102 102 100.00%
94 137 137 100.00%

110 136 136 100.00%
84 125 125 100.00%
82 102 102 100.00%

215 123 123 100.00%
132 53 53 100.00%
165 77 77 100.00%
88 46 46 100.00%
39 39 39 100.00%
34 30 30 100.00%

167 112 112 100.00%
50 71 71 100.00%
40 57 57 100.00%

100 33 33 100.00%
49 64 64 100.00%
34 64 64 100.00%
43 49 49 100.00%
31 59 59 100.00%
96 158 158 100.00%
41 90 90 100.00%
44 81 81 100.00%
73 112 112 100.00%
63 93 93 100.00%
98 165 165 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes James Neu Jr.

DEM Representative to Congress - 5th
Vote for: 1

22 42 42 100.00%
73 98 98 100.00%
80 95 95 100.00%
60 78 78 100.00%
71 98 98 100.00%
93 108 108 100.00%
76 118 118 100.00%
46 109 109 100.00%
61 99 99 100.00%
39 104 104 100.00%
66 108 108 100.00%
54 78 78 100.00%
65 94 94 100.00%
41 91 91 100.00%
81 88 88 100.00%
30 59 59 100.00%
57 105 105 100.00%
49 110 110 100.00%
34 70 70 100.00%

113 108 108 100.00%
45 56 56 100.00%
19 45 45 100.00%

139 129 129 100.00%
184 139 139 100.00%
189 143 143 100.00%
155 166 166 100.00%
166 113 113 100.00%
123 125 125 100.00%
153 153 153 100.00%
123 106 106 100.00%
69 119 119 100.00%
77 106 106 100.00%
42 57 57 100.00%

243 122 122 100.00%
54 26 26 100.00%

175 76 76 100.00%
114 42 42 100.00%
230 109 109 100.00%

8539 9755 9755 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes John P. O'Donnell

DEM Justice of the Supreme Court 1-1
Vote for: 1

59 89 89 100.00%
38 147 147 100.00%

3 167 167 100.00%
76 153 153 100.00%
66 155 155 100.00%
37 121 121 100.00%
45 143 143 100.00%
52 129 129 100.00%
19 72 72 100.00%

0 83 83 100.00%
151 145 145 100.00%
242 176 176 100.00%
115 190 190 100.00%
195 158 158 100.00%
116 154 154 100.00%
105 122 122 100.00%
97 85 85 100.00%

155 131 131 100.00%
120 105 105 100.00%
24 26 26 100.00%
36 53 53 100.00%
21 44 44 100.00%
15 14 14 100.00%
71 67 67 100.00%

134 77 77 100.00%
216 98 98 100.00%
121 31 31 100.00%
131 60 60 100.00%
38 19 19 100.00%
75 62 62 100.00%

100 99 99 100.00%
96 30 30 100.00%
86 101 101 100.00%
42 69 69 100.00%
93 130 130 100.00%
66 95 95 100.00%
94 129 129 100.00%

110 119 119 100.00%
84 121 121 100.00%
82 95 95 100.00%

215 112 112 100.00%
132 47 47 100.00%
165 74 74 100.00%
88 41 41 100.00%
39 37 37 100.00%
34 24 24 100.00%

167 105 105 100.00%
50 64 64 100.00%
40 49 49 100.00%

100 33 33 100.00%
49 67 67 100.00%
34 56 56 100.00%
43 41 41 100.00%
31 50 50 100.00%
96 137 137 100.00%
41 82 82 100.00%
44 79 79 100.00%
73 102 102 100.00%
63 79 79 100.00%
98 145 145 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes John P. O'Donnell

DEM Justice of the Supreme Court 1-1
Vote for: 1

22 38 38 100.00%
73 92 92 100.00%
80 83 83 100.00%
60 65 65 100.00%
71 85 85 100.00%
93 93 93 100.00%
76 115 115 100.00%
46 98 98 100.00%
61 86 86 100.00%
39 88 88 100.00%
66 92 92 100.00%
54 73 73 100.00%
65 82 82 100.00%
41 77 77 100.00%
81 83 83 100.00%
30 50 50 100.00%
57 94 94 100.00%
49 96 96 100.00%
34 54 54 100.00%

113 90 90 100.00%
45 49 49 100.00%
19 41 41 100.00%

139 106 106 100.00%
184 123 123 100.00%
189 129 129 100.00%
155 152 152 100.00%
166 107 107 100.00%
123 111 111 100.00%
153 141 141 100.00%
123 92 92 100.00%
69 96 96 100.00%
77 99 99 100.00%
42 52 52 100.00%

243 100 100 100.00%
54 22 22 100.00%

175 73 73 100.00%
114 43 43 100.00%
230 98 98 100.00%

8539 8756 8756 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Cynthia Rice

DEM Justice of the Supreme Court 1-2
Vote for: 1

59 91 91 100.00%
38 167 167 100.00%

3 176 176 100.00%
76 170 170 100.00%
66 170 170 100.00%
37 122 122 100.00%
45 144 144 100.00%
52 135 135 100.00%
19 74 74 100.00%

0 91 91 100.00%
151 162 162 100.00%
242 175 175 100.00%
115 193 193 100.00%
195 159 159 100.00%
116 166 166 100.00%
105 131 131 100.00%
97 85 85 100.00%

155 140 140 100.00%
120 104 104 100.00%
24 27 27 100.00%
36 54 54 100.00%
21 41 41 100.00%
15 14 14 100.00%
71 65 65 100.00%

134 72 72 100.00%
216 106 106 100.00%
121 38 38 100.00%
131 60 60 100.00%
38 17 17 100.00%
75 58 58 100.00%

100 93 93 100.00%
96 35 35 100.00%
86 97 97 100.00%
42 76 76 100.00%
93 135 135 100.00%
66 95 95 100.00%
94 127 127 100.00%

110 122 122 100.00%
84 114 114 100.00%
82 91 91 100.00%

215 122 122 100.00%
132 52 52 100.00%
165 74 74 100.00%
88 42 42 100.00%
39 33 33 100.00%
34 27 27 100.00%

167 108 108 100.00%
50 63 63 100.00%
40 51 51 100.00%

100 32 32 100.00%
49 70 70 100.00%
34 56 56 100.00%
43 50 50 100.00%
31 52 52 100.00%
96 144 144 100.00%
41 79 79 100.00%
44 75 75 100.00%
73 108 108 100.00%
63 80 80 100.00%
98 149 149 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Cynthia Rice

DEM Justice of the Supreme Court 1-2
Vote for: 1

22 36 36 100.00%
73 88 88 100.00%
80 89 89 100.00%
60 69 69 100.00%
71 83 83 100.00%
93 97 97 100.00%
76 103 103 100.00%
46 99 99 100.00%
61 87 87 100.00%
39 94 94 100.00%
66 99 99 100.00%
54 73 73 100.00%
65 86 86 100.00%
41 85 85 100.00%
81 81 81 100.00%
30 54 54 100.00%
57 100 100 100.00%
49 95 95 100.00%
34 55 55 100.00%

113 95 95 100.00%
45 48 48 100.00%
19 45 45 100.00%

139 113 113 100.00%
184 129 129 100.00%
189 123 123 100.00%
155 141 141 100.00%
166 110 110 100.00%
123 119 119 100.00%
153 129 129 100.00%
123 94 94 100.00%
69 101 101 100.00%
77 99 99 100.00%
42 58 58 100.00%

243 105 105 100.00%
54 23 23 100.00%

175 70 70 100.00%
114 43 43 100.00%
230 102 102 100.00%

8539 8979 8979 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Jack R. Puffenberger

DEM Judge of Court of Appeals 2-9
Vote for: 1

59 85 85 100.00%
38 156 156 100.00%

3 164 164 100.00%
76 161 161 100.00%
66 152 152 100.00%
37 118 118 100.00%
45 137 137 100.00%
52 125 125 100.00%
19 70 70 100.00%

0 82 82 100.00%
151 148 148 100.00%
242 183 183 100.00%
115 189 189 100.00%
195 151 151 100.00%
116 154 154 100.00%
105 123 123 100.00%
97 86 86 100.00%

155 128 128 100.00%
120 105 105 100.00%
24 24 24 100.00%
36 49 49 100.00%
21 42 42 100.00%
15 11 11 100.00%
71 63 63 100.00%

134 72 72 100.00%
216 102 102 100.00%
121 30 30 100.00%
131 58 58 100.00%
38 19 19 100.00%
75 54 54 100.00%

100 91 91 100.00%
96 31 31 100.00%
86 99 99 100.00%
42 72 72 100.00%
93 125 125 100.00%
66 89 89 100.00%
94 125 125 100.00%

110 118 118 100.00%
84 118 118 100.00%
82 88 88 100.00%

215 116 116 100.00%
132 49 49 100.00%
165 72 72 100.00%
88 38 38 100.00%
39 33 33 100.00%
34 23 23 100.00%

167 99 99 100.00%
50 57 57 100.00%
40 47 47 100.00%

100 37 37 100.00%
49 65 65 100.00%
34 57 57 100.00%
43 42 42 100.00%
31 51 51 100.00%
96 135 135 100.00%
41 72 72 100.00%
44 77 77 100.00%
73 108 108 100.00%
63 88 88 100.00%
98 150 150 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Jack R. Puffenberger

DEM Judge of Court of Appeals 2-9
Vote for: 1

22 38 38 100.00%
73 84 84 100.00%
80 93 93 100.00%
60 65 65 100.00%
71 94 94 100.00%
93 91 91 100.00%
76 104 104 100.00%
46 101 101 100.00%
61 86 86 100.00%
39 92 92 100.00%
66 93 93 100.00%
54 70 70 100.00%
65 82 82 100.00%
41 88 88 100.00%
81 77 77 100.00%
30 54 54 100.00%
57 93 93 100.00%
49 97 97 100.00%
34 57 57 100.00%

113 91 91 100.00%
45 46 46 100.00%
19 45 45 100.00%

139 107 107 100.00%
184 124 124 100.00%
189 123 123 100.00%
155 146 146 100.00%
166 103 103 100.00%
123 118 118 100.00%
153 126 126 100.00%
123 89 89 100.00%
69 95 95 100.00%
77 91 91 100.00%
42 54 54 100.00%

243 101 101 100.00%
54 22 22 100.00%

175 70 70 100.00%
114 40 40 100.00%
230 92 92 100.00%

8539 8655 8655 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Mark L. Pietrykowski

DEM Judge of Court of Appeals 2-10
Vote for: 1

59 91 91 100.00%
38 154 154 100.00%

3 163 163 100.00%
76 163 163 100.00%
66 156 156 100.00%
37 120 120 100.00%
45 139 139 100.00%
52 131 131 100.00%
19 74 74 100.00%

0 84 84 100.00%
151 156 156 100.00%
242 182 182 100.00%
115 197 197 100.00%
195 162 162 100.00%
116 166 166 100.00%
105 127 127 100.00%
97 85 85 100.00%

155 129 129 100.00%
120 107 107 100.00%
24 26 26 100.00%
36 54 54 100.00%
21 42 42 100.00%
15 13 13 100.00%
71 66 66 100.00%

134 79 79 100.00%
216 107 107 100.00%
121 34 34 100.00%
131 61 61 100.00%
38 19 19 100.00%
75 64 64 100.00%

100 95 95 100.00%
96 33 33 100.00%
86 104 104 100.00%
42 78 78 100.00%
93 131 131 100.00%
66 96 96 100.00%
94 133 133 100.00%

110 130 130 100.00%
84 120 120 100.00%
82 89 89 100.00%

215 121 121 100.00%
132 52 52 100.00%
165 73 73 100.00%
88 42 42 100.00%
39 38 38 100.00%
34 25 25 100.00%

167 111 111 100.00%
50 67 67 100.00%
40 48 48 100.00%

100 32 32 100.00%
49 71 71 100.00%
34 52 52 100.00%
43 43 43 100.00%
31 52 52 100.00%
96 141 141 100.00%
41 85 85 100.00%
44 71 71 100.00%
73 112 112 100.00%
63 88 88 100.00%
98 146 146 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Mark L. Pietrykowski

DEM Judge of Court of Appeals 2-10
Vote for: 1

22 38 38 100.00%
73 93 93 100.00%
80 96 96 100.00%
60 68 68 100.00%
71 98 98 100.00%
93 106 106 100.00%
76 113 113 100.00%
46 104 104 100.00%
61 85 85 100.00%
39 95 95 100.00%
66 101 101 100.00%
54 74 74 100.00%
65 86 86 100.00%
41 86 86 100.00%
81 84 84 100.00%
30 56 56 100.00%
57 98 98 100.00%
49 99 99 100.00%
34 57 57 100.00%

113 99 99 100.00%
45 49 49 100.00%
19 43 43 100.00%

139 120 120 100.00%
184 128 128 100.00%
189 122 122 100.00%
155 158 158 100.00%
166 110 110 100.00%
123 125 125 100.00%
153 135 135 100.00%
123 101 101 100.00%
69 109 109 100.00%
77 108 108 100.00%
42 51 51 100.00%

243 105 105 100.00%
54 24 24 100.00%

175 74 74 100.00%
114 45 45 100.00%
230 99 99 100.00%

8539 9072 9072 100.00%
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Time:09:25:16
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Kirk W. Halliday

DEM State Senator
Vote for: 1

59 90 90 100.00%
38 156 156 100.00%

3 169 169 100.00%
76 166 166 100.00%
66 159 159 100.00%
37 123 123 100.00%
45 143 143 100.00%
52 133 133 100.00%
19 75 75 100.00%

0 85 85 100.00%
151 156 156 100.00%
242 183 183 100.00%
115 188 188 100.00%
195 161 161 100.00%
116 164 164 100.00%
105 128 128 100.00%
97 88 88 100.00%

155 133 133 100.00%
120 107 107 100.00%
24 28 28 100.00%
36 55 55 100.00%
21 44 44 100.00%
15 13 13 100.00%
71 70 70 100.00%

134 74 74 100.00%
216 99 99 100.00%
121 33 33 100.00%
131 59 59 100.00%
38 19 19 100.00%
75 63 63 100.00%

100 100 100 100.00%
96 32 32 100.00%
86 99 99 100.00%
42 71 71 100.00%
93 126 126 100.00%
66 96 96 100.00%
94 128 128 100.00%

110 124 124 100.00%
84 116 116 100.00%
82 87 87 100.00%

215 119 119 100.00%
132 47 47 100.00%
165 73 73 100.00%
88 37 37 100.00%
39 37 37 100.00%
34 26 26 100.00%

167 106 106 100.00%
50 64 64 100.00%
40 50 50 100.00%

100 36 36 100.00%
49 67 67 100.00%
34 58 58 100.00%
43 41 41 100.00%
31 51 51 100.00%
96 132 132 100.00%
41 79 79 100.00%
44 72 72 100.00%
73 109 109 100.00%
63 83 83 100.00%
98 143 143 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Kirk W. Halliday

DEM State Senator
Vote for: 1

22 37 37 100.00%
73 88 88 100.00%
80 88 88 100.00%
60 69 69 100.00%
71 88 88 100.00%
93 99 99 100.00%
76 110 110 100.00%
46 101 101 100.00%
61 83 83 100.00%
39 93 93 100.00%
66 94 94 100.00%
54 73 73 100.00%
65 81 81 100.00%
41 85 85 100.00%
81 74 74 100.00%
30 56 56 100.00%
57 95 95 100.00%
49 95 95 100.00%
34 54 54 100.00%

113 98 98 100.00%
45 46 46 100.00%
19 44 44 100.00%

139 117 117 100.00%
184 126 126 100.00%
189 122 122 100.00%
155 147 147 100.00%
166 102 102 100.00%
123 119 119 100.00%
153 123 123 100.00%
123 90 90 100.00%
69 99 99 100.00%
77 98 98 100.00%
42 54 54 100.00%

243 101 101 100.00%
54 22 22 100.00%

175 71 71 100.00%
114 43 43 100.00%
230 100 100 100.00%

8539 8858 8858 100.00%
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Time:09:25:16
Page:19 of 93

Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes David Walters

DEM State Representative
Vote for: 1

59 93 93 100.00%
38 157 157 100.00%

3 171 171 100.00%
76 170 170 100.00%
66 159 159 100.00%
37 123 123 100.00%
45 147 147 100.00%
52 132 132 100.00%
19 74 74 100.00%

0 85 85 100.00%
151 158 158 100.00%
242 192 192 100.00%
115 189 189 100.00%
195 161 161 100.00%
116 164 164 100.00%
105 123 123 100.00%
97 87 87 100.00%

155 136 136 100.00%
120 107 107 100.00%
24 28 28 100.00%
36 52 52 100.00%
21 43 43 100.00%
15 15 15 100.00%
71 71 71 100.00%

134 74 74 100.00%
216 104 104 100.00%
121 36 36 100.00%
131 57 57 100.00%
38 18 18 100.00%
75 65 65 100.00%

100 105 105 100.00%
96 35 35 100.00%
86 103 103 100.00%
42 74 74 100.00%
93 137 137 100.00%
66 99 99 100.00%
94 126 126 100.00%

110 124 124 100.00%
84 119 119 100.00%
82 92 92 100.00%

215 118 118 100.00%
132 49 49 100.00%
165 75 75 100.00%
88 37 37 100.00%
39 36 36 100.00%
34 28 28 100.00%

167 109 109 100.00%
50 63 63 100.00%
40 53 53 100.00%

100 34 34 100.00%
49 68 68 100.00%
34 56 56 100.00%
43 44 44 100.00%
31 53 53 100.00%
96 133 133 100.00%
41 83 83 100.00%
44 73 73 100.00%
73 107 107 100.00%
63 81 81 100.00%
98 147 147 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes David Walters

DEM State Representative
Vote for: 1

22 37 37 100.00%
73 91 91 100.00%
80 86 86 100.00%
60 70 70 100.00%
71 85 85 100.00%
93 99 99 100.00%
76 109 109 100.00%
46 102 102 100.00%
61 86 86 100.00%
39 94 94 100.00%
66 97 97 100.00%
54 72 72 100.00%
65 80 80 100.00%
41 86 86 100.00%
81 78 78 100.00%
30 57 57 100.00%
57 94 94 100.00%
49 96 96 100.00%
34 54 54 100.00%

113 98 98 100.00%
45 48 48 100.00%
19 47 47 100.00%

139 115 115 100.00%
184 125 125 100.00%
189 120 120 100.00%
155 151 151 100.00%
166 106 106 100.00%
123 120 120 100.00%
153 126 126 100.00%
123 90 90 100.00%
69 105 105 100.00%
77 100 100 100.00%
42 55 55 100.00%

243 105 105 100.00%
54 23 23 100.00%

175 74 74 100.00%
114 44 44 100.00%
230 99 99 100.00%

8539 8976 8976 100.00%
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Date:03/30/16
Time:09:25:16
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Steve Long

DEM Judge of Court of Common Pleas 1-1
Vote for: 1

59 89 89 100.00%
38 156 156 100.00%

3 166 166 100.00%
76 167 167 100.00%
66 161 161 100.00%
37 121 121 100.00%
45 144 144 100.00%
52 133 133 100.00%
19 72 72 100.00%

0 84 84 100.00%
151 153 153 100.00%
242 180 180 100.00%
115 199 199 100.00%
195 163 163 100.00%
116 162 162 100.00%
105 128 128 100.00%
97 83 83 100.00%

155 136 136 100.00%
120 104 104 100.00%
24 28 28 100.00%
36 53 53 100.00%
21 43 43 100.00%
15 14 14 100.00%
71 68 68 100.00%

134 71 71 100.00%
216 101 101 100.00%
121 34 34 100.00%
131 61 61 100.00%
38 20 20 100.00%
75 65 65 100.00%

100 101 101 100.00%
96 32 32 100.00%
86 99 99 100.00%
42 73 73 100.00%
93 125 125 100.00%
66 99 99 100.00%
94 127 127 100.00%

110 122 122 100.00%
84 115 115 100.00%
82 88 88 100.00%

215 115 115 100.00%
132 47 47 100.00%
165 75 75 100.00%
88 38 38 100.00%
39 36 36 100.00%
34 29 29 100.00%

167 107 107 100.00%
50 65 65 100.00%
40 50 50 100.00%

100 34 34 100.00%
49 74 74 100.00%
34 57 57 100.00%
43 46 46 100.00%
31 55 55 100.00%
96 139 139 100.00%
41 81 81 100.00%
44 74 74 100.00%
73 108 108 100.00%
63 86 86 100.00%
98 145 145 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Steve Long

DEM Judge of Court of Common Pleas 1-1
Vote for: 1

22 39 39 100.00%
73 90 90 100.00%
80 95 95 100.00%
60 75 75 100.00%
71 88 88 100.00%
93 96 96 100.00%
76 110 110 100.00%
46 101 101 100.00%
61 85 85 100.00%
39 94 94 100.00%
66 104 104 100.00%
54 72 72 100.00%
65 83 83 100.00%
41 87 87 100.00%
81 80 80 100.00%
30 56 56 100.00%
57 92 92 100.00%
49 102 102 100.00%
34 54 54 100.00%

113 98 98 100.00%
45 48 48 100.00%
19 42 42 100.00%

139 117 117 100.00%
184 125 125 100.00%
189 120 120 100.00%
155 151 151 100.00%
166 102 102 100.00%
123 119 119 100.00%
153 130 130 100.00%
123 85 85 100.00%
69 103 103 100.00%
77 101 101 100.00%
42 55 55 100.00%

243 113 113 100.00%
54 22 22 100.00%

175 74 74 100.00%
114 44 44 100.00%
230 99 99 100.00%

8539 8952 8952 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Edward A. Kolanko

DEM County Commissioner 1-2
Vote for: 1

59 80 80 100.00%
38 152 152 100.00%

3 164 164 100.00%
76 153 153 100.00%
66 155 155 100.00%
37 114 114 100.00%
45 131 131 100.00%
52 125 125 100.00%
19 71 71 100.00%

0 81 81 100.00%
151 149 149 100.00%
242 164 164 100.00%
115 177 177 100.00%
195 142 142 100.00%
116 145 145 100.00%
105 117 117 100.00%
97 82 82 100.00%

155 128 128 100.00%
120 101 101 100.00%
24 26 26 100.00%
36 49 49 100.00%
21 37 37 100.00%
15 9 9 100.00%
71 60 60 100.00%

134 64 64 100.00%
216 90 90 100.00%
121 28 28 100.00%
131 54 54 100.00%
38 14 14 100.00%
75 52 52 100.00%

100 88 88 100.00%
96 28 28 100.00%
86 97 97 100.00%
42 71 71 100.00%
93 127 127 100.00%
66 96 96 100.00%
94 125 125 100.00%

110 129 129 100.00%
84 128 128 100.00%
82 80 80 100.00%

215 109 109 100.00%
132 42 42 100.00%
165 66 66 100.00%
88 33 33 100.00%
39 31 31 100.00%
34 22 22 100.00%

167 84 84 100.00%
50 56 56 100.00%
40 48 48 100.00%

100 28 28 100.00%
49 63 63 100.00%
34 50 50 100.00%
43 38 38 100.00%
31 44 44 100.00%
96 128 128 100.00%
41 75 75 100.00%
44 71 71 100.00%
73 101 101 100.00%
63 80 80 100.00%
98 136 136 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Edward A. Kolanko

DEM County Commissioner 1-2
Vote for: 1

22 35 35 100.00%
73 81 81 100.00%
80 82 82 100.00%
60 59 59 100.00%
71 81 81 100.00%
93 88 88 100.00%
76 99 99 100.00%
46 91 91 100.00%
61 76 76 100.00%
39 79 79 100.00%
66 92 92 100.00%
54 66 66 100.00%
65 77 77 100.00%
41 81 81 100.00%
81 77 77 100.00%
30 50 50 100.00%
57 87 87 100.00%
49 87 87 100.00%
34 49 49 100.00%

113 89 89 100.00%
45 41 41 100.00%
19 40 40 100.00%

139 107 107 100.00%
184 119 119 100.00%
189 121 121 100.00%
155 150 150 100.00%
166 116 116 100.00%
123 117 117 100.00%
153 123 123 100.00%
123 95 95 100.00%
69 91 91 100.00%
77 88 88 100.00%
42 51 51 100.00%

243 100 100 100.00%
54 18 18 100.00%

175 58 58 100.00%
114 41 41 100.00%
230 88 88 100.00%

8539 8278 8278 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Joel M. Kuhlman

DEM County Commissioner 1-3
Vote for: 1

59 91 91 100.00%
38 155 155 100.00%

3 162 162 100.00%
76 162 162 100.00%
66 161 161 100.00%
37 119 119 100.00%
45 142 142 100.00%
52 125 125 100.00%
19 69 69 100.00%

0 80 80 100.00%
151 175 175 100.00%
242 208 208 100.00%
115 201 201 100.00%
195 182 182 100.00%
116 168 168 100.00%
105 137 137 100.00%
97 89 89 100.00%

155 148 148 100.00%
120 112 112 100.00%
24 29 29 100.00%
36 54 54 100.00%
21 45 45 100.00%
15 13 13 100.00%
71 72 72 100.00%

134 88 88 100.00%
216 118 118 100.00%
121 37 37 100.00%
131 65 65 100.00%
38 20 20 100.00%
75 66 66 100.00%

100 107 107 100.00%
96 37 37 100.00%
86 95 95 100.00%
42 71 71 100.00%
93 130 130 100.00%
66 93 93 100.00%
94 126 126 100.00%

110 109 109 100.00%
84 112 112 100.00%
82 101 101 100.00%

215 122 122 100.00%
132 55 55 100.00%
165 79 79 100.00%
88 40 40 100.00%
39 32 32 100.00%
34 29 29 100.00%

167 113 113 100.00%
50 70 70 100.00%
40 52 52 100.00%

100 34 34 100.00%
49 70 70 100.00%
34 63 63 100.00%
43 53 53 100.00%
31 54 54 100.00%
96 141 141 100.00%
41 83 83 100.00%
44 73 73 100.00%
73 101 101 100.00%
63 85 85 100.00%
98 138 138 100.00%



Official Results
2016 Presidential Primary 

March 15, 2016
Wood County, Ohio

Date:03/30/16
Time:09:25:17
Page:26 of 93

    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Joel M. Kuhlman

DEM County Commissioner 1-3
Vote for: 1

22 42 42 100.00%
73 97 97 100.00%
80 89 89 100.00%
60 67 67 100.00%
71 90 90 100.00%
93 101 101 100.00%
76 112 112 100.00%
46 101 101 100.00%
61 83 83 100.00%
39 91 91 100.00%
66 99 99 100.00%
54 76 76 100.00%
65 79 79 100.00%
41 85 85 100.00%
81 78 78 100.00%
30 56 56 100.00%
57 95 95 100.00%
49 98 98 100.00%
34 56 56 100.00%

113 102 102 100.00%
45 58 58 100.00%
19 45 45 100.00%

139 108 108 100.00%
184 130 130 100.00%
189 110 110 100.00%
155 146 146 100.00%
166 107 107 100.00%
123 111 111 100.00%
153 126 126 100.00%
123 87 87 100.00%
69 106 106 100.00%
77 105 105 100.00%
42 61 61 100.00%

243 113 113 100.00%
54 26 26 100.00%

175 84 84 100.00%
114 44 44 100.00%
230 105 105 100.00%

8539 9130 9130 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Write-In Votes

DEM Sheriff
Vote for: 1

59 12 12 100.00%
38 13 13 100.00%

3 13 13 100.00%
76 27 27 100.00%
66 28 28 100.00%
37 12 12 100.00%
45 17 17 100.00%
52 11 11 100.00%
19 8 8 100.00%

0 3 3 100.00%
151 18 18 100.00%
242 29 29 100.00%
115 30 30 100.00%
195 14 14 100.00%
116 24 24 100.00%
105 11 11 100.00%
97 8 8 100.00%

155 9 9 100.00%
120 6 6 100.00%
24 2 2 100.00%
36 7 7 100.00%
21 8 8 100.00%
15 1 1 100.00%
71 3 3 100.00%

134 2 2 100.00%
216 3 3 100.00%
121 0 0 -
131 4 4 100.00%
38 2 2 100.00%
75 5 5 100.00%

100 8 8 100.00%
96 0 0 -
86 4 4 100.00%
42 8 8 100.00%
93 10 10 100.00%
66 1 1 100.00%
94 4 4 100.00%

110 2 2 100.00%
84 4 4 100.00%
82 7 7 100.00%

215 8 8 100.00%
132 4 4 100.00%
165 10 10 100.00%
88 1 1 100.00%
39 4 4 100.00%
34 0 0 -

167 11 11 100.00%
50 10 10 100.00%
40 2 2 100.00%

100 0 0 -
49 2 2 100.00%
34 2 2 100.00%
43 1 1 100.00%
31 3 3 100.00%
96 6 6 100.00%
41 7 7 100.00%
44 3 3 100.00%
73 13 13 100.00%
63 5 5 100.00%
98 9 9 100.00%



Official Results
2016 Presidential Primary 

March 15, 2016
Wood County, Ohio

Date:03/30/16
Time:09:25:17
Page:28 of 93

    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Write-In Votes

DEM Sheriff
Vote for: 1

22 3 3 100.00%
73 12 12 100.00%
80 14 14 100.00%
60 12 12 100.00%
71 10 10 100.00%
93 11 11 100.00%
76 10 10 100.00%
46 6 6 100.00%
61 3 3 100.00%
39 8 8 100.00%
66 12 12 100.00%
54 4 4 100.00%
65 3 3 100.00%
41 13 13 100.00%
81 5 5 100.00%
30 5 5 100.00%
57 8 8 100.00%
49 6 6 100.00%
34 7 7 100.00%

113 9 9 100.00%
45 2 2 100.00%
19 5 5 100.00%

139 3 3 100.00%
184 4 4 100.00%
189 8 8 100.00%
155 5 5 100.00%
166 11 11 100.00%
123 8 8 100.00%
153 10 10 100.00%
123 4 4 100.00%
69 2 2 100.00%
77 6 6 100.00%
42 1 1 100.00%

243 4 4 100.00%
54 3 3 100.00%

175 3 3 100.00%
114 2 2 100.00%
230 10 10 100.00%

8539 731 731 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Julie L. Baumgardner

DEM County Recorder
Vote for: 1

59 95 95 100.00%
38 160 160 100.00%

3 165 165 100.00%
76 176 176 100.00%
66 169 169 100.00%
37 124 124 100.00%
45 147 147 100.00%
52 142 142 100.00%
19 73 73 100.00%

0 82 82 100.00%
151 174 174 100.00%
242 202 202 100.00%
115 201 201 100.00%
195 182 182 100.00%
116 171 171 100.00%
105 139 139 100.00%
97 89 89 100.00%

155 150 150 100.00%
120 119 119 100.00%
24 30 30 100.00%
36 58 58 100.00%
21 47 47 100.00%
15 16 16 100.00%
71 76 76 100.00%

134 79 79 100.00%
216 112 112 100.00%
121 40 40 100.00%
131 66 66 100.00%
38 23 23 100.00%
75 72 72 100.00%

100 109 109 100.00%
96 36 36 100.00%
86 108 108 100.00%
42 79 79 100.00%
93 141 141 100.00%
66 111 111 100.00%
94 138 138 100.00%

110 137 137 100.00%
84 132 132 100.00%
82 107 107 100.00%

215 124 124 100.00%
132 51 51 100.00%
165 85 85 100.00%
88 40 40 100.00%
39 41 41 100.00%
34 35 35 100.00%

167 112 112 100.00%
50 75 75 100.00%
40 52 52 100.00%

100 38 38 100.00%
49 70 70 100.00%
34 62 62 100.00%
43 54 54 100.00%
31 53 53 100.00%
96 152 152 100.00%
41 84 84 100.00%
44 80 80 100.00%
73 111 111 100.00%
63 89 89 100.00%
98 156 156 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Julie L. Baumgardner

DEM County Recorder
Vote for: 1

22 42 42 100.00%
73 105 105 100.00%
80 91 91 100.00%
60 70 70 100.00%
71 101 101 100.00%
93 107 107 100.00%
76 117 117 100.00%
46 107 107 100.00%
61 93 93 100.00%
39 95 95 100.00%
66 106 106 100.00%
54 79 79 100.00%
65 90 90 100.00%
41 88 88 100.00%
81 81 81 100.00%
30 61 61 100.00%
57 101 101 100.00%
49 103 103 100.00%
34 55 55 100.00%

113 103 103 100.00%
45 52 52 100.00%
19 48 48 100.00%

139 128 128 100.00%
184 135 135 100.00%
189 135 135 100.00%
155 155 155 100.00%
166 114 114 100.00%
123 118 118 100.00%
153 136 136 100.00%
123 104 104 100.00%
69 111 111 100.00%
77 110 110 100.00%
42 55 55 100.00%

243 114 114 100.00%
54 25 25 100.00%

175 82 82 100.00%
114 49 49 100.00%
230 109 109 100.00%

8539 9616 9616 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Jason Hartigan

DEM County Treasurer
Vote for: 1

59 92 92 100.00%
38 157 157 100.00%

3 167 167 100.00%
76 166 166 100.00%
66 166 166 100.00%
37 120 120 100.00%
45 151 151 100.00%
52 135 135 100.00%
19 71 71 100.00%

0 82 82 100.00%
151 159 159 100.00%
242 184 184 100.00%
115 195 195 100.00%
195 167 167 100.00%
116 167 167 100.00%
105 126 126 100.00%
97 85 85 100.00%

155 138 138 100.00%
120 108 108 100.00%
24 30 30 100.00%
36 55 55 100.00%
21 44 44 100.00%
15 13 13 100.00%
71 71 71 100.00%

134 69 69 100.00%
216 98 98 100.00%
121 34 34 100.00%
131 59 59 100.00%
38 19 19 100.00%
75 65 65 100.00%

100 104 104 100.00%
96 37 37 100.00%
86 100 100 100.00%
42 81 81 100.00%
93 132 132 100.00%
66 104 104 100.00%
94 123 123 100.00%

110 124 124 100.00%
84 122 122 100.00%
82 96 96 100.00%

215 124 124 100.00%
132 49 49 100.00%
165 76 76 100.00%
88 39 39 100.00%
39 37 37 100.00%
34 25 25 100.00%

167 107 107 100.00%
50 70 70 100.00%
40 52 52 100.00%

100 35 35 100.00%
49 71 71 100.00%
34 60 60 100.00%
43 49 49 100.00%
31 53 53 100.00%
96 144 144 100.00%
41 81 81 100.00%
44 77 77 100.00%
73 111 111 100.00%
63 86 86 100.00%
98 152 152 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Jason Hartigan

DEM County Treasurer
Vote for: 1

22 40 40 100.00%
73 97 97 100.00%
80 88 88 100.00%
60 67 67 100.00%
71 92 92 100.00%
93 98 98 100.00%
76 111 111 100.00%
46 101 101 100.00%
61 83 83 100.00%
39 91 91 100.00%
66 103 103 100.00%
54 73 73 100.00%
65 83 83 100.00%
41 87 87 100.00%
81 83 83 100.00%
30 53 53 100.00%
57 93 93 100.00%
49 94 94 100.00%
34 51 51 100.00%

113 99 99 100.00%
45 48 48 100.00%
19 38 38 100.00%

139 124 124 100.00%
184 126 126 100.00%
189 124 124 100.00%
155 150 150 100.00%
166 111 111 100.00%
123 121 121 100.00%
153 127 127 100.00%
123 95 95 100.00%
69 105 105 100.00%
77 102 102 100.00%
42 52 52 100.00%

243 109 109 100.00%
54 24 24 100.00%

175 77 77 100.00%
114 45 45 100.00%
230 104 104 100.00%

8539 9083 9083 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Jeb Bush Ben Carson Chris Christie

REP President At-Large Delegates
Vote for: 1

51 90 1 1.11% 5 5.56% 1 1.11%
43 106 0 0.00% 1 0.94% 0 0.00%

1 95 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
58 111 0 0.00% 1 0.90% 1 0.90%
41 96 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
63 111 1 0.90% 0 0.00% 1 0.90%
76 114 1 0.88% 4 3.51% 0 0.00%
69 107 3 2.80% 1 0.93% 0 0.00%
13 54 1 1.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

2 33 0 0.00% 1 3.03% 0 0.00%
193 256 3 1.17% 3 1.17% 0 0.00%
420 537 3 0.56% 4 0.74% 0 0.00%
144 206 1 0.49% 6 2.91% 1 0.49%
304 393 3 0.76% 1 0.25% 1 0.25%
124 187 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
172 260 1 0.38% 4 1.54% 0 0.00%
215 260 1 0.38% 3 1.15% 0 0.00%
270 341 1 0.29% 1 0.29% 3 0.88%
257 324 0 0.00% 1 0.31% 1 0.31%

81 130 2 1.54% 1 0.77% 0 0.00%
154 249 1 0.40% 4 1.61% 0 0.00%

74 85 0 0.00% 2 2.35% 0 0.00%
54 77 0 0.00% 1 1.30% 1 1.30%

286 372 2 0.54% 5 1.34% 0 0.00%
361 406 1 0.25% 2 0.49% 2 0.49%
283 299 1 0.33% 4 1.34% 0 0.00%
146 154 1 0.65% 1 0.65% 0 0.00%
154 180 1 0.56% 3 1.67% 1 0.56%
102 162 3 1.85% 1 0.62% 0 0.00%
138 223 2 0.90% 2 0.90% 1 0.45%
196 277 0 0.00% 2 0.72% 1 0.36%
152 161 1 0.62% 1 0.62% 0 0.00%
137 241 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

84 169 0 0.00% 2 1.18% 1 0.59%
208 345 0 0.00% 2 0.58% 0 0.00%

95 171 0 0.00% 3 1.75% 0 0.00%
154 285 2 0.70% 3 1.05% 0 0.00%
124 199 2 1.01% 4 2.01% 0 0.00%
111 190 1 0.53% 2 1.05% 0 0.00%
223 303 1 0.33% 2 0.66% 1 0.33%
381 536 0 0.00% 4 0.75% 1 0.19%
191 213 1 0.47% 1 0.47% 0 0.00%
219 254 1 0.39% 7 2.76% 2 0.79%
131 142 0 0.00% 1 0.70% 0 0.00%

65 91 0 0.00% 2 2.20% 0 0.00%
75 102 0 0.00% 6 5.88% 0 0.00%

243 351 3 0.85% 5 1.42% 0 0.00%
93 123 2 1.63% 1 0.81% 0 0.00%

110 148 0 0.00% 2 1.35% 1 0.68%
60 85 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.18%
57 109 1 0.92% 0 0.00% 1 0.92%
88 134 0 0.00% 1 0.75% 0 0.00%

144 186 0 0.00% 1 0.54% 0 0.00%
207 246 0 0.00% 2 0.81% 0 0.00%
170 285 0 0.00% 4 1.40% 0 0.00%

52 107 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
57 105 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

247 417 0 0.00% 2 0.48% 2 0.48%
238 318 0 0.00% 2 0.63% 0 0.00%
261 430 1 0.23% 4 0.93% 0 0.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Jeb Bush Ben Carson Chris Christie

REP President At-Large Delegates
Vote for: 1

130 172 0 0.00% 1 0.58% 0 0.00%
216 302 0 0.00% 1 0.33% 0 0.00%
188 249 1 0.40% 1 0.40% 0 0.00%
123 186 0 0.00% 1 0.54% 0 0.00%
234 296 1 0.34% 4 1.35% 1 0.34%
228 271 3 1.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
262 344 0 0.00% 2 0.58% 1 0.29%
165 354 1 0.28% 2 0.56% 0 0.00%
149 228 0 0.00% 2 0.88% 1 0.44%
283 374 0 0.00% 1 0.27% 0 0.00%
165 232 0 0.00% 2 0.86% 0 0.00%
176 239 1 0.42% 2 0.84% 0 0.00%
243 294 0 0.00% 2 0.68% 0 0.00%
153 263 0 0.00% 2 0.76% 0 0.00%
258 342 0 0.00% 1 0.29% 0 0.00%
258 357 0 0.00% 2 0.56% 0 0.00%
365 496 1 0.20% 2 0.40% 0 0.00%
162 324 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
276 375 1 0.27% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
344 369 1 0.27% 0 0.00% 2 0.54%
193 305 0 0.00% 2 0.66% 0 0.00%

68 74 0 0.00% 2 2.70% 0 0.00%
154 230 1 0.43% 2 0.87% 0 0.00%
194 291 2 0.69% 3 1.03% 0 0.00%
135 223 0 0.00% 3 1.35% 0 0.00%

91 181 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
198 252 1 0.40% 3 1.19% 0 0.00%
103 153 0 0.00% 1 0.65% 0 0.00%
119 193 0 0.00% 2 1.04% 0 0.00%
154 218 4 1.83% 1 0.46% 0 0.00%
136 245 0 0.00% 2 0.82% 0 0.00%
243 385 2 0.52% 6 1.56% 0 0.00%
132 214 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.47%
386 439 1 0.23% 5 1.14% 0 0.00%

91 87 0 0.00% 1 1.15% 0 0.00%
388 407 0 0.00% 4 0.98% 0 0.00%
172 175 1 0.57% 1 0.57% 0 0.00%
183 204 3 1.47% 1 0.49% 1 0.49%

16440 23084 75 0.32% 195 0.84% 32 0.14%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Ted Cruz Carly Fiorina Mike Huckabee John R. Kasich

REP President At-Large Delegates
Vote for: 1

14 15.56% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 41 45.56%
15 14.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 49 46.23%
14 14.74% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 59 62.11%
15 13.51% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 61 54.95%
15 15.63% 0 0.00% 1 1.04% 49 51.04%
15 13.51% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 64 57.66%
24 21.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 50 43.86%
13 12.15% 0 0.00% 1 0.93% 57 53.27%

3 5.56% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 32 59.26%
3 9.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 51.52%

40 15.63% 1 0.39% 0 0.00% 139 54.30%
54 10.06% 0 0.00% 3 0.56% 333 62.01%
35 16.99% 1 0.49% 0 0.00% 95 46.12%
50 12.72% 2 0.51% 0 0.00% 234 59.54%
30 16.04% 1 0.53% 0 0.00% 111 59.36%
47 18.08% 0 0.00% 1 0.38% 125 48.08%
53 20.38% 0 0.00% 1 0.38% 134 51.54%
54 15.84% 0 0.00% 1 0.29% 197 57.77%
56 17.28% 1 0.31% 0 0.00% 192 59.26%
25 19.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 51 39.23%
54 21.69% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 82 32.93%
13 15.29% 0 0.00% 1 1.18% 32 37.65%
11 14.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 29 37.66%
61 16.40% 0 0.00% 2 0.54% 183 49.19%
82 20.20% 0 0.00% 3 0.74% 199 49.01%
45 15.05% 0 0.00% 1 0.33% 140 46.82%
30 19.48% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 70 45.45%
47 26.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 67 37.22%
26 16.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 66 40.74%
26 11.66% 1 0.45% 0 0.00% 95 42.60%
51 18.41% 0 0.00% 1 0.36% 119 42.96%
29 18.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 83 51.55%
39 16.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 88 36.51%
31 18.34% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 69 40.83%
42 12.17% 0 0.00% 3 0.87% 144 41.74%
37 21.64% 1 0.58% 1 0.58% 65 38.01%
70 24.56% 0 0.00% 1 0.35% 104 36.49%
29 14.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 99 49.75%
32 16.84% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 69 36.32%
62 20.46% 0 0.00% 1 0.33% 138 45.54%
78 14.55% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 275 51.31%
48 22.54% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 82 38.50%
60 23.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 102 40.16%
32 22.54% 0 0.00% 1 0.70% 48 33.80%
15 16.48% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 40 43.96%
20 19.61% 1 0.98% 1 0.98% 48 47.06%
64 18.23% 0 0.00% 2 0.57% 140 39.89%
23 18.70% 0 0.00% 1 0.81% 51 41.46%
25 16.89% 1 0.68% 0 0.00% 57 38.51%
11 12.94% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 36 42.35%
10 9.17% 0 0.00% 1 0.92% 61 55.96%
20 14.93% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 56 41.79%
32 17.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 86 46.24%
30 12.20% 2 0.81% 0 0.00% 148 60.16%
61 21.40% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 144 50.53%
20 18.69% 0 0.00% 1 0.93% 38 35.51%
21 20.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.95% 47 44.76%
61 14.63% 1 0.24% 1 0.24% 211 50.60%
41 12.89% 0 0.00% 1 0.31% 165 51.89%
39 9.07% 4 0.93% 2 0.47% 218 50.70%



Official Results
2016 Presidential Primary 

March 15, 2016
Wood County, Ohio

Date:03/30/16
Time:09:25:17
Page:36 of 93

    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Ted Cruz Carly Fiorina Mike Huckabee John R. Kasich

REP President At-Large Delegates
Vote for: 1

34 19.77% 0 0.00% 1 0.58% 67 38.95%
48 15.89% 1 0.33% 0 0.00% 151 50.00%
32 12.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 146 58.63%
31 16.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 91 48.92%
50 16.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 171 57.77%
34 12.55% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 149 54.98%
60 17.44% 1 0.29% 0 0.00% 181 52.62%
64 18.08% 1 0.28% 1 0.28% 164 46.33%
28 12.28% 2 0.88% 0 0.00% 134 58.77%
51 13.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 203 54.28%
35 15.09% 0 0.00% 1 0.43% 134 57.76%
39 16.32% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 126 52.72%
53 18.03% 0 0.00% 1 0.34% 162 55.10%
51 19.39% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 117 44.49%
48 14.04% 0 0.00% 1 0.29% 209 61.11%
60 16.81% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 203 56.86%
61 12.30% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 316 63.71%
47 14.51% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 174 53.70%
45 12.00% 1 0.27% 0 0.00% 215 57.33%
58 15.72% 1 0.27% 2 0.54% 177 47.97%
57 18.69% 0 0.00% 1 0.33% 120 39.34%
19 25.68% 0 0.00% 1 1.35% 25 33.78%
38 16.52% 1 0.43% 1 0.43% 80 34.78%
54 18.56% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 116 39.86%
37 16.59% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 90 40.36%
20 11.05% 0 0.00% 1 0.55% 87 48.07%
45 17.86% 1 0.40% 1 0.40% 121 48.02%
35 22.88% 0 0.00% 1 0.65% 67 43.79%
32 16.58% 0 0.00% 1 0.52% 78 40.41%
42 19.27% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 92 42.20%
45 18.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 90 36.73%
48 12.47% 0 0.00% 1 0.26% 166 43.12%
39 18.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 103 48.13%
71 16.17% 0 0.00% 1 0.23% 196 44.65%
20 22.99% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 39 44.83%
95 23.34% 0 0.00% 1 0.25% 177 43.49%
30 17.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 70 40.00%
38 18.63% 1 0.49% 0 0.00% 84 41.18%

3797 16.45% 27 0.12% 51 0.22% 11175 48.41%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Marco Rubio Rick Santorum Donald J.Trump

REP President At-Large Delegates
Vote for: 1

1 1.11% 0 0.00% 27 30.00%
9 8.49% 0 0.00% 32 30.19%
8 8.42% 0 0.00% 14 14.74%
4 3.60% 0 0.00% 29 26.13%
6 6.25% 0 0.00% 25 26.04%
3 2.70% 0 0.00% 27 24.32%
5 4.39% 0 0.00% 30 26.32%
4 3.74% 0 0.00% 28 26.17%
6 11.11% 0 0.00% 12 22.22%
5 15.15% 0 0.00% 7 21.21%

12 4.69% 0 0.00% 58 22.66%
17 3.17% 0 0.00% 123 22.91%
11 5.34% 0 0.00% 56 27.18%
16 4.07% 0 0.00% 86 21.88%

4 2.14% 1 0.53% 40 21.39%
10 3.85% 0 0.00% 72 27.69%
11 4.23% 0 0.00% 57 21.92%
17 4.99% 0 0.00% 67 19.65%
11 3.40% 0 0.00% 62 19.14%

6 4.62% 0 0.00% 45 34.62%
5 2.01% 0 0.00% 103 41.37%
9 10.59% 0 0.00% 28 32.94%
6 7.79% 0 0.00% 29 37.66%
6 1.61% 0 0.00% 113 30.38%
8 1.97% 0 0.00% 109 26.85%
7 2.34% 0 0.00% 101 33.78%
3 1.95% 0 0.00% 49 31.82%
6 3.33% 0 0.00% 55 30.56%
3 1.85% 1 0.62% 62 38.27%
4 1.79% 0 0.00% 92 41.26%

13 4.69% 1 0.36% 89 32.13%
2 1.24% 1 0.62% 44 27.33%
4 1.66% 0 0.00% 110 45.64%
2 1.18% 0 0.00% 64 37.87%
6 1.74% 0 0.00% 148 42.90%
2 1.17% 0 0.00% 62 36.26%
6 2.11% 1 0.35% 98 34.39%
4 2.01% 0 0.00% 61 30.65%
6 3.16% 0 0.00% 80 42.11%

10 3.30% 0 0.00% 88 29.04%
17 3.17% 0 0.00% 161 30.04%

9 4.23% 0 0.00% 72 33.80%
9 3.54% 0 0.00% 73 28.74%
4 2.82% 0 0.00% 56 39.44%
3 3.30% 0 0.00% 31 34.07%
1 0.98% 1 0.98% 24 23.53%
7 1.99% 0 0.00% 130 37.04%
3 2.44% 0 0.00% 42 34.15%
5 3.38% 0 0.00% 57 38.51%
1 1.18% 0 0.00% 36 42.35%
3 2.75% 0 0.00% 32 29.36%
3 2.24% 0 0.00% 54 40.30%
3 1.61% 0 0.00% 64 34.41%
3 1.22% 0 0.00% 61 24.80%
7 2.46% 0 0.00% 69 24.21%
1 0.93% 0 0.00% 47 43.93%
1 0.95% 0 0.00% 35 33.33%
6 1.44% 0 0.00% 133 31.89%
7 2.20% 0 0.00% 102 32.08%

17 3.95% 0 0.00% 145 33.72%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Marco Rubio Rick Santorum Donald J.Trump

REP President At-Large Delegates
Vote for: 1

1 0.58% 0 0.00% 68 39.53%
5 1.66% 0 0.00% 96 31.79%
5 2.01% 0 0.00% 64 25.70%
2 1.08% 0 0.00% 61 32.80%
3 1.01% 1 0.34% 65 21.96%
4 1.48% 1 0.37% 80 29.52%
7 2.03% 1 0.29% 91 26.45%
8 2.26% 1 0.28% 112 31.64%
7 3.07% 0 0.00% 54 23.68%

13 3.48% 0 0.00% 106 28.34%
3 1.29% 1 0.43% 56 24.14%

16 6.69% 0 0.00% 55 23.01%
10 3.40% 1 0.34% 65 22.11%

3 1.14% 0 0.00% 90 34.22%
5 1.46% 0 0.00% 78 22.81%

11 3.08% 0 0.00% 81 22.69%
7 1.41% 0 0.00% 109 21.98%

23 7.10% 0 0.00% 80 24.69%
8 2.13% 1 0.27% 104 27.73%

10 2.71% 0 0.00% 118 31.98%
14 4.59% 0 0.00% 111 36.39%

1 1.35% 0 0.00% 26 35.14%
8 3.48% 0 0.00% 99 43.04%

11 3.78% 0 0.00% 105 36.08%
5 2.24% 1 0.45% 87 39.01%
4 2.21% 0 0.00% 69 38.12%
6 2.38% 0 0.00% 74 29.37%
3 1.96% 1 0.65% 45 29.41%
4 2.07% 0 0.00% 76 39.38%
8 3.67% 0 0.00% 71 32.57%
5 2.04% 0 0.00% 103 42.04%
7 1.82% 0 0.00% 155 40.26%
9 4.21% 0 0.00% 62 28.97%

12 2.73% 0 0.00% 153 34.85%
4 4.60% 0 0.00% 23 26.44%

16 3.93% 0 0.00% 114 28.01%
4 2.29% 1 0.57% 68 38.86%
5 2.45% 0 0.00% 71 34.80%

665 2.88% 16 0.07% 7051 30.54%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Jeb Bush Ben Carson Chris Christie

REP President District Delegates - 5th
Vote for: 1

51 85 1 1.18% 5 5.88% 0 0.00%
43 107 0 0.00% 5 4.67% 0 0.00%

1 96 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
58 106 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.94%
41 94 0 0.00% 1 1.06% 0 0.00%
63 109 0 0.00% 1 0.92% 0 0.00%
76 110 1 0.91% 4 3.64% 1 0.91%
69 101 2 1.98% 2 1.98% 0 0.00%
13 53 1 1.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

2 31 0 0.00% 1 3.23% 0 0.00%
193 237 3 1.27% 5 2.11% 1 0.42%
420 498 6 1.20% 6 1.20% 0 0.00%
144 202 1 0.50% 9 4.46% 1 0.50%
304 372 3 0.81% 4 1.08% 1 0.27%
124 176 0 0.00% 3 1.70% 0 0.00%
172 247 0 0.00% 5 2.02% 1 0.40%
215 240 1 0.42% 4 1.67% 0 0.00%
270 327 6 1.83% 4 1.22% 2 0.61%
257 312 0 0.00% 1 0.32% 1 0.32%

81 128 1 0.78% 2 1.56% 0 0.00%
154 235 3 1.28% 8 3.40% 1 0.43%

74 73 0 0.00% 1 1.37% 2 2.74%
54 74 0 0.00% 1 1.35% 0 0.00%

286 359 2 0.56% 7 1.95% 2 0.56%
361 381 2 0.52% 9 2.36% 1 0.26%
283 284 4 1.41% 9 3.17% 0 0.00%
146 146 0 0.00% 3 2.05% 1 0.68%
154 175 1 0.57% 6 3.43% 2 1.14%
102 151 2 1.32% 4 2.65% 0 0.00%
138 212 4 1.89% 7 3.30% 1 0.47%
196 255 1 0.39% 7 2.75% 1 0.39%
152 154 0 0.00% 1 0.65% 0 0.00%
137 211 1 0.47% 6 2.84% 1 0.47%

84 162 0 0.00% 4 2.47% 0 0.00%
208 326 3 0.92% 6 1.84% 2 0.61%

95 156 1 0.64% 2 1.28% 0 0.00%
154 264 3 1.14% 5 1.89% 1 0.38%
124 166 5 3.01% 1 0.60% 0 0.00%
111 177 4 2.26% 1 0.56% 0 0.00%
223 283 3 1.06% 3 1.06% 0 0.00%
381 510 0 0.00% 4 0.78% 3 0.59%
191 186 1 0.54% 5 2.69% 0 0.00%
219 239 2 0.84% 11 4.60% 2 0.84%
131 128 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.78%

65 87 1 1.15% 3 3.45% 0 0.00%
75 98 1 1.02% 7 7.14% 0 0.00%

243 336 1 0.30% 9 2.68% 0 0.00%
93 114 2 1.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

110 136 1 0.74% 2 1.47% 1 0.74%
60 82 1 1.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
57 97 0 0.00% 1 1.03% 0 0.00%
88 126 0 0.00% 4 3.17% 0 0.00%

144 172 1 0.58% 1 0.58% 1 0.58%
207 232 1 0.43% 2 0.86% 1 0.43%
170 261 1 0.38% 5 1.92% 0 0.00%

52 102 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
57 97 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 1.03%

247 396 4 1.01% 3 0.76% 2 0.51%
238 293 0 0.00% 3 1.02% 1 0.34%
261 407 4 0.98% 5 1.23% 1 0.25%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Jeb Bush Ben Carson Chris Christie

REP President District Delegates - 5th
Vote for: 1

130 161 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.62%
216 279 0 0.00% 4 1.43% 2 0.72%
188 229 4 1.75% 4 1.75% 0 0.00%
123 174 0 0.00% 3 1.72% 0 0.00%
234 279 1 0.36% 5 1.79% 0 0.00%
228 257 3 1.17% 4 1.56% 0 0.00%
262 322 1 0.31% 2 0.62% 1 0.31%
165 339 1 0.29% 4 1.18% 0 0.00%
149 217 2 0.92% 3 1.38% 0 0.00%
283 361 4 1.11% 4 1.11% 0 0.00%
165 208 1 0.48% 5 2.40% 1 0.48%
176 227 2 0.88% 6 2.64% 1 0.44%
243 262 0 0.00% 6 2.29% 1 0.38%
153 251 0 0.00% 4 1.59% 2 0.80%
258 322 2 0.62% 3 0.93% 1 0.31%
258 340 0 0.00% 4 1.18% 0 0.00%
365 464 1 0.22% 2 0.43% 0 0.00%
162 306 0 0.00% 3 0.98% 1 0.33%
276 354 0 0.00% 2 0.56% 2 0.56%
344 352 3 0.85% 3 0.85% 2 0.57%
193 294 4 1.36% 5 1.70% 1 0.34%

68 71 1 1.41% 3 4.23% 1 1.41%
154 210 1 0.48% 5 2.38% 0 0.00%
194 267 2 0.75% 4 1.50% 0 0.00%
135 206 0 0.00% 5 2.43% 1 0.49%

91 170 1 0.59% 1 0.59% 0 0.00%
198 237 1 0.42% 2 0.84% 1 0.42%
103 145 1 0.69% 2 1.38% 0 0.00%
119 183 1 0.55% 3 1.64% 0 0.00%
154 210 2 0.95% 1 0.48% 1 0.48%
136 230 1 0.43% 4 1.74% 2 0.87%
243 367 3 0.82% 7 1.91% 2 0.54%
132 200 1 0.50% 2 1.00% 0 0.00%
386 417 3 0.72% 5 1.20% 0 0.00%

91 84 1 1.19% 1 1.19% 0 0.00%
388 392 0 0.00% 3 0.77% 2 0.51%
172 168 1 0.60% 4 2.38% 0 0.00%
183 190 1 0.53% 4 2.11% 0 0.00%

16440 21719 136 0.63% 350 1.61% 64 0.29%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Ted Cruz Carly Fiorina John R. Kasich Marco Rubio

REP President District Delegates - 5th
Vote for: 1

14 16.47% 1 1.18% 35 41.18% 3 3.53%
13 12.15% 1 0.93% 49 45.79% 8 7.48%
11 11.46% 0 0.00% 64 66.67% 7 7.29%
17 16.04% 0 0.00% 54 50.94% 4 3.77%
13 13.83% 1 1.06% 47 50.00% 8 8.51%
19 17.43% 0 0.00% 59 54.13% 2 1.83%
26 23.64% 1 0.91% 44 40.00% 6 5.45%
14 13.86% 1 0.99% 50 49.50% 5 4.95%

5 9.43% 0 0.00% 32 60.38% 4 7.55%
5 16.13% 0 0.00% 14 45.16% 4 12.90%

34 14.35% 1 0.42% 129 54.43% 12 5.06%
54 10.84% 1 0.20% 300 60.24% 20 4.02%
39 19.31% 0 0.00% 90 44.55% 10 4.95%
44 11.83% 2 0.54% 223 59.95% 19 5.11%
28 15.91% 2 1.14% 99 56.25% 5 2.84%
45 18.22% 0 0.00% 121 48.99% 9 3.64%
51 21.25% 0 0.00% 116 48.33% 13 5.42%
56 17.13% 1 0.31% 173 52.91% 23 7.03%
53 16.99% 3 0.96% 183 58.65% 14 4.49%
25 19.53% 0 0.00% 46 35.94% 6 4.69%
48 20.43% 0 0.00% 74 31.49% 9 3.83%
14 19.18% 1 1.37% 26 35.62% 10 13.70%
12 16.22% 0 0.00% 25 33.78% 7 9.46%
63 17.55% 0 0.00% 172 47.91% 6 1.67%
73 19.16% 2 0.52% 182 47.77% 11 2.89%
29 10.21% 1 0.35% 134 47.18% 12 4.23%
25 17.12% 0 0.00% 64 43.84% 4 2.74%
38 21.71% 0 0.00% 65 37.14% 8 4.57%
26 17.22% 0 0.00% 56 37.09% 3 1.99%
26 12.26% 1 0.47% 82 38.68% 5 2.36%
58 22.75% 0 0.00% 108 42.35% 7 2.75%
29 18.83% 1 0.65% 81 52.60% 3 1.95%
34 16.11% 0 0.00% 83 39.34% 6 2.84%
29 17.90% 0 0.00% 68 41.98% 2 1.23%
43 13.19% 1 0.31% 131 40.18% 9 2.76%
32 20.51% 0 0.00% 62 39.74% 4 2.56%
64 24.24% 0 0.00% 93 35.23% 10 3.79%
25 15.06% 1 0.60% 79 47.59% 4 2.41%
32 18.08% 0 0.00% 58 32.77% 4 2.26%
64 22.61% 0 0.00% 117 41.34% 11 3.89%
75 14.71% 0 0.00% 265 51.96% 15 2.94%
40 21.51% 0 0.00% 73 39.25% 7 3.76%
56 23.43% 0 0.00% 91 38.08% 16 6.69%
33 25.78% 0 0.00% 42 32.81% 6 4.69%
13 14.94% 0 0.00% 36 41.38% 4 4.60%
16 16.33% 1 1.02% 51 52.04% 2 2.04%
61 18.15% 1 0.30% 132 39.29% 10 2.98%
22 19.30% 0 0.00% 44 38.60% 5 4.39%
25 18.38% 1 0.74% 50 36.76% 4 2.94%
12 14.63% 0 0.00% 32 39.02% 2 2.44%
10 10.31% 0 0.00% 50 51.55% 4 4.12%
17 13.49% 1 0.79% 51 40.48% 4 3.17%
29 16.86% 0 0.00% 83 48.26% 4 2.33%
29 12.50% 1 0.43% 139 59.91% 4 1.72%
57 21.84% 1 0.38% 132 50.57% 11 4.21%
21 20.59% 0 0.00% 39 38.24% 2 1.96%
19 19.59% 0 0.00% 44 45.36% 2 2.06%
61 15.40% 1 0.25% 191 48.23% 7 1.77%
36 12.29% 2 0.68% 146 49.83% 5 1.71%
46 11.30% 2 0.49% 193 47.42% 19 4.67%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Ted Cruz Carly Fiorina John R. Kasich Marco Rubio

REP President District Delegates - 5th
Vote for: 1

33 20.50% 0 0.00% 61 37.89% 1 0.62%
48 17.20% 1 0.36% 123 44.09% 10 3.58%
31 13.54% 3 1.31% 123 53.71% 4 1.75%
35 20.11% 1 0.57% 83 47.70% 4 2.30%
50 17.92% 1 0.36% 156 55.91% 5 1.79%
32 12.45% 2 0.78% 142 55.25% 7 2.72%
55 17.08% 1 0.31% 174 54.04% 9 2.80%
64 18.88% 3 0.88% 151 44.54% 11 3.24%
29 13.36% 1 0.46% 124 57.14% 7 3.23%
52 14.40% 0 0.00% 184 50.97% 13 3.60%
33 15.87% 0 0.00% 115 55.29% 4 1.92%
39 17.18% 3 1.32% 109 48.02% 16 7.05%
51 19.47% 1 0.38% 133 50.76% 8 3.05%
48 19.12% 0 0.00% 111 44.22% 5 1.99%
46 14.29% 0 0.00% 189 58.70% 7 2.17%
55 16.18% 0 0.00% 195 57.35% 15 4.41%
64 13.79% 0 0.00% 293 63.15% 12 2.59%
44 14.38% 0 0.00% 164 53.59% 24 7.84%
41 11.58% 1 0.28% 201 56.78% 7 1.98%
58 16.48% 0 0.00% 164 46.59% 12 3.41%
57 19.39% 1 0.34% 109 37.07% 16 5.44%
19 26.76% 0 0.00% 19 26.76% 2 2.82%
39 18.57% 0 0.00% 72 34.29% 7 3.33%
58 21.72% 1 0.37% 99 37.08% 13 4.87%
35 16.99% 1 0.49% 83 40.29% 3 1.46%
18 10.59% 0 0.00% 86 50.59% 6 3.53%
45 18.99% 1 0.42% 112 47.26% 9 3.80%
33 22.76% 0 0.00% 63 43.45% 5 3.45%
31 16.94% 0 0.00% 69 37.70% 5 2.73%
41 19.52% 1 0.48% 85 40.48% 7 3.33%
40 17.39% 0 0.00% 78 33.91% 8 3.48%
47 12.81% 2 0.54% 159 43.32% 8 2.18%
38 19.00% 1 0.50% 96 48.00% 5 2.50%
78 18.71% 1 0.24% 174 41.73% 14 3.36%
19 22.62% 0 0.00% 33 39.29% 6 7.14%
88 22.45% 3 0.77% 173 44.13% 17 4.34%
31 18.45% 0 0.00% 68 40.48% 4 2.38%
35 18.42% 1 0.53% 77 40.53% 7 3.68%

3668 16.89% 65 0.30% 10222 47.06% 773 3.56%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Rick Santorum Donald J. Trump

REP President District Delegates - 5th
Vote for: 1

0 0.00% 26 30.59%
0 0.00% 31 28.97%
0 0.00% 14 14.58%
0 0.00% 30 28.30%
1 1.06% 23 24.47%
1 0.92% 27 24.77%
0 0.00% 27 24.55%
0 0.00% 27 26.73%
0 0.00% 11 20.75%
1 3.23% 6 19.35%
1 0.42% 51 21.52%
1 0.20% 110 22.09%
0 0.00% 52 25.74%
1 0.27% 75 20.16%
1 0.57% 38 21.59%
0 0.00% 66 26.72%
2 0.83% 53 22.08%
0 0.00% 62 18.96%
1 0.32% 56 17.95%
1 0.78% 47 36.72%
0 0.00% 92 39.15%
0 0.00% 19 26.03%
0 0.00% 29 39.19%
0 0.00% 107 29.81%
0 0.00% 101 26.51%
0 0.00% 95 33.45%
0 0.00% 49 33.56%
1 0.57% 54 30.86%
2 1.32% 58 38.41%
0 0.00% 86 40.57%
0 0.00% 73 28.63%
0 0.00% 39 25.32%
0 0.00% 80 37.91%
0 0.00% 59 36.42%
1 0.31% 130 39.88%
0 0.00% 55 35.26%
0 0.00% 88 33.33%
0 0.00% 51 30.72%
2 1.13% 76 42.94%
1 0.35% 84 29.68%
3 0.59% 145 28.43%
1 0.54% 59 31.72%
0 0.00% 61 25.52%
0 0.00% 46 35.94%
0 0.00% 30 34.48%
1 1.02% 19 19.39%
3 0.89% 119 35.42%
1 0.88% 40 35.09%
0 0.00% 52 38.24%
1 1.22% 34 41.46%
0 0.00% 32 32.99%
0 0.00% 49 38.89%
1 0.58% 52 30.23%
0 0.00% 55 23.71%
1 0.38% 53 20.31%
0 0.00% 40 39.22%
1 1.03% 30 30.93%
0 0.00% 127 32.07%
0 0.00% 100 34.13%
0 0.00% 137 33.66%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Rick Santorum Donald J. Trump

REP President District Delegates - 5th
Vote for: 1

0 0.00% 65 40.37%
1 0.36% 90 32.26%
0 0.00% 60 26.20%
0 0.00% 48 27.59%
1 0.36% 60 21.51%
0 0.00% 67 26.07%
0 0.00% 79 24.53%
1 0.29% 104 30.68%
0 0.00% 51 23.50%
0 0.00% 104 28.81%
0 0.00% 49 23.56%
1 0.44% 50 22.03%
0 0.00% 62 23.66%
0 0.00% 81 32.27%
0 0.00% 74 22.98%
0 0.00% 71 20.88%
0 0.00% 92 19.83%
0 0.00% 70 22.88%
1 0.28% 99 27.97%
1 0.28% 109 30.97%
0 0.00% 101 34.35%
0 0.00% 26 36.62%
1 0.48% 85 40.48%
0 0.00% 90 33.71%
1 0.49% 77 37.38%
0 0.00% 58 34.12%
1 0.42% 65 27.43%
1 0.69% 40 27.59%
0 0.00% 74 40.44%
0 0.00% 72 34.29%
0 0.00% 97 42.17%
0 0.00% 139 37.87%
0 0.00% 57 28.50%
0 0.00% 142 34.05%
0 0.00% 24 28.57%
3 0.77% 103 26.28%
0 0.00% 60 35.71%
0 0.00% 65 34.21%

44 0.20% 6397 29.45%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Don Elijah Eckhart Rob Portman

REP U.S. Senator
Vote for: 1

51 68 20 29.41% 48 70.59%
43 76 18 23.68% 58 76.32%

1 73 11 15.07% 62 84.93%
58 78 17 21.79% 61 78.21%
41 60 16 26.67% 44 73.33%
63 82 12 14.63% 70 85.37%
76 79 19 24.05% 60 75.95%
69 86 13 15.12% 73 84.88%
13 39 7 17.95% 32 82.05%

2 26 2 7.69% 24 92.31%
193 180 24 13.33% 156 86.67%
420 393 52 13.23% 341 86.77%
144 146 26 17.81% 120 82.19%
304 296 37 12.50% 259 87.50%
124 135 34 25.19% 101 74.81%
172 191 27 14.14% 164 85.86%
215 190 29 15.26% 161 84.74%
270 258 37 14.34% 221 85.66%
257 248 33 13.31% 215 86.69%

81 88 12 13.64% 76 86.36%
154 181 30 16.57% 151 83.43%

74 56 14 25.00% 42 75.00%
54 53 13 24.53% 40 75.47%

286 287 37 12.89% 250 87.11%
361 274 40 14.60% 234 85.40%
283 211 33 15.64% 178 84.36%
146 107 18 16.82% 89 83.18%
154 128 19 14.84% 109 85.16%
102 114 22 19.30% 92 80.70%
138 147 25 17.01% 122 82.99%
196 215 33 15.35% 182 84.65%
152 118 18 15.25% 100 84.75%
137 171 34 19.88% 137 80.12%

84 123 16 13.01% 107 86.99%
208 253 46 18.18% 207 81.82%

95 113 21 18.58% 92 81.42%
154 211 44 20.85% 167 79.15%
124 143 21 14.69% 122 85.31%
111 137 23 16.79% 114 83.21%
223 206 40 19.42% 166 80.58%
381 400 54 13.50% 346 86.50%
191 149 21 14.09% 128 85.91%
219 175 36 20.57% 139 79.43%
131 92 19 20.65% 73 79.35%

65 70 15 21.43% 55 78.57%
75 76 12 15.79% 64 84.21%

243 284 62 21.83% 222 78.17%
93 92 17 18.48% 75 81.52%

110 110 25 22.73% 85 77.27%
60 63 6 9.52% 57 90.48%
57 79 17 21.52% 62 78.48%
88 89 8 8.99% 81 91.01%

144 130 17 13.08% 113 86.92%
207 192 18 9.38% 174 90.63%
170 191 31 16.23% 160 83.77%

52 89 12 13.48% 77 86.52%
57 75 18 24.00% 57 76.00%

247 290 40 13.79% 250 86.21%
238 234 30 12.82% 204 87.18%
261 319 44 13.79% 275 86.21%



Official Results
2016 Presidential Primary 

March 15, 2016
Wood County, Ohio

Date:03/30/16
Time:09:25:18
Page:46 of 93

    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Don Elijah Eckhart Rob Portman

REP U.S. Senator
Vote for: 1

130 124 19 15.32% 105 84.68%
216 222 38 17.12% 184 82.88%
188 160 26 16.25% 134 83.75%
123 140 22 15.71% 118 84.29%
234 223 36 16.14% 187 83.86%
228 182 32 17.58% 150 82.42%
262 267 46 17.23% 221 82.77%
165 241 39 16.18% 202 83.82%
149 147 23 15.65% 124 84.35%
283 281 23 8.19% 258 91.81%
165 173 23 13.29% 150 86.71%
176 170 21 12.35% 149 87.65%
243 208 28 13.46% 180 86.54%
153 186 34 18.28% 152 81.72%
258 237 25 10.55% 212 89.45%
258 264 26 9.85% 238 90.15%
365 384 44 11.46% 340 88.54%
162 242 28 11.57% 214 88.43%
276 273 23 8.42% 250 91.58%
344 267 41 15.36% 226 84.64%
193 224 56 25.00% 168 75.00%

68 52 10 19.23% 42 80.77%
154 151 35 23.18% 116 76.82%
194 186 36 19.35% 150 80.65%
135 147 39 26.53% 108 73.47%

91 124 24 19.35% 100 80.65%
198 183 29 15.85% 154 84.15%
103 112 18 16.07% 94 83.93%
119 129 25 19.38% 104 80.62%
154 160 18 11.25% 142 88.75%
136 173 28 16.18% 145 83.82%
243 283 43 15.19% 240 84.81%
132 148 35 23.65% 113 76.35%
386 302 43 14.24% 259 85.76%

91 55 7 12.73% 48 87.27%
388 306 41 13.40% 265 86.60%
172 134 26 19.40% 108 80.60%
183 148 34 22.97% 114 77.03%

16440 16647 2639 15.85% 14008 84.15%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Bob Latta

REP Representative to Congress - 5th
Vote for: 1

51 61 61 100.00%
43 85 85 100.00%

1 75 75 100.00%
58 84 84 100.00%
41 69 69 100.00%
63 91 91 100.00%
76 89 89 100.00%
69 93 93 100.00%
13 37 37 100.00%

2 21 21 100.00%
193 204 204 100.00%
420 431 431 100.00%
144 176 176 100.00%
304 329 329 100.00%
124 160 160 100.00%
172 227 227 100.00%
215 231 231 100.00%
270 285 285 100.00%
257 281 281 100.00%

81 109 109 100.00%
154 201 201 100.00%

74 75 75 100.00%
54 67 67 100.00%

286 314 314 100.00%
361 335 335 100.00%
283 251 251 100.00%
146 126 126 100.00%
154 145 145 100.00%
102 142 142 100.00%
138 188 188 100.00%
196 233 233 100.00%
152 142 142 100.00%
137 192 192 100.00%

84 135 135 100.00%
208 272 272 100.00%

95 134 134 100.00%
154 213 213 100.00%
124 159 159 100.00%
111 151 151 100.00%
223 241 241 100.00%
381 414 414 100.00%
191 168 168 100.00%
219 212 212 100.00%
131 116 116 100.00%

65 74 74 100.00%
75 88 88 100.00%

243 309 309 100.00%
93 106 106 100.00%

110 131 131 100.00%
60 73 73 100.00%
57 83 83 100.00%
88 112 112 100.00%

144 153 153 100.00%
207 210 210 100.00%
170 225 225 100.00%

52 90 90 100.00%
57 83 83 100.00%

247 340 340 100.00%
238 262 262 100.00%
261 341 341 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Bob Latta

REP Representative to Congress - 5th
Vote for: 1

130 128 128 100.00%
216 242 242 100.00%
188 195 195 100.00%
123 150 150 100.00%
234 235 235 100.00%
228 195 195 100.00%
262 280 280 100.00%
165 281 281 100.00%
149 185 185 100.00%
283 302 302 100.00%
165 185 185 100.00%
176 194 194 100.00%
243 232 232 100.00%
153 214 214 100.00%
258 275 275 100.00%
258 272 272 100.00%
365 401 401 100.00%
162 272 272 100.00%
276 309 309 100.00%
344 295 295 100.00%
193 251 251 100.00%

68 63 63 100.00%
154 179 179 100.00%
194 225 225 100.00%
135 173 173 100.00%

91 134 134 100.00%
198 206 206 100.00%
103 117 117 100.00%
119 145 145 100.00%
154 172 172 100.00%
136 199 199 100.00%
243 310 310 100.00%
132 172 172 100.00%
386 358 358 100.00%

91 73 73 100.00%
388 346 346 100.00%
172 151 151 100.00%
183 168 168 100.00%

16440 18728 18728 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Maureen O'Connor

REP Chief Justice of the Supreme Court 1-1
Vote for: 1

51 57 57 100.00%
43 74 74 100.00%

1 72 72 100.00%
58 78 78 100.00%
41 54 54 100.00%
63 84 84 100.00%
76 84 84 100.00%
69 86 86 100.00%
13 38 38 100.00%

2 22 22 100.00%
193 177 177 100.00%
420 359 359 100.00%
144 139 139 100.00%
304 295 295 100.00%
124 146 146 100.00%
172 185 185 100.00%
215 197 197 100.00%
270 250 250 100.00%
257 226 226 100.00%

81 96 96 100.00%
154 173 173 100.00%

74 64 64 100.00%
54 59 59 100.00%

286 270 270 100.00%
361 293 293 100.00%
283 220 220 100.00%
146 105 105 100.00%
154 117 117 100.00%
102 113 113 100.00%
138 162 162 100.00%
196 211 211 100.00%
152 120 120 100.00%
137 158 158 100.00%

84 116 116 100.00%
208 230 230 100.00%

95 118 118 100.00%
154 194 194 100.00%
124 136 136 100.00%
111 137 137 100.00%
223 215 215 100.00%
381 362 362 100.00%
191 151 151 100.00%
219 178 178 100.00%
131 102 102 100.00%

65 59 59 100.00%
75 73 73 100.00%

243 276 276 100.00%
93 97 97 100.00%

110 123 123 100.00%
60 68 68 100.00%
57 71 71 100.00%
88 99 99 100.00%

144 133 133 100.00%
207 198 198 100.00%
170 193 193 100.00%

52 84 84 100.00%
57 73 73 100.00%

247 294 294 100.00%
238 238 238 100.00%
261 307 307 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Maureen O'Connor

REP Chief Justice of the Supreme Court 1-1
Vote for: 1

130 108 108 100.00%
216 210 210 100.00%
188 166 166 100.00%
123 125 125 100.00%
234 222 222 100.00%
228 181 181 100.00%
262 254 254 100.00%
165 238 238 100.00%
149 163 163 100.00%
283 265 265 100.00%
165 161 161 100.00%
176 170 170 100.00%
243 204 204 100.00%
153 186 186 100.00%
258 233 233 100.00%
258 247 247 100.00%
365 352 352 100.00%
162 241 241 100.00%
276 279 279 100.00%
344 263 263 100.00%
193 221 221 100.00%

68 52 52 100.00%
154 149 149 100.00%
194 195 195 100.00%
135 154 154 100.00%

91 112 112 100.00%
198 172 172 100.00%
103 108 108 100.00%
119 123 123 100.00%
154 147 147 100.00%
136 174 174 100.00%
243 276 276 100.00%
132 148 148 100.00%
386 310 310 100.00%

91 67 67 100.00%
388 304 304 100.00%
172 131 131 100.00%
183 141 141 100.00%

16440 16361 16361 100.00%



Official Results
2016 Presidential Primary 

March 15, 2016
Wood County, Ohio

Date:03/30/16
Time:09:25:18
Page:51 of 93

Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Pat Fischer Colleen Mary O'Toole

REP Justice of the Supreme Court 1-1
Vote for: 1

51 57 28 49.12% 29 50.88%
43 70 34 48.57% 36 51.43%

1 66 31 46.97% 35 53.03%
58 69 34 49.28% 35 50.72%
41 50 32 64.00% 18 36.00%
63 75 36 48.00% 39 52.00%
76 80 38 47.50% 42 52.50%
69 82 44 53.66% 38 46.34%
13 37 21 56.76% 16 43.24%

2 19 12 63.16% 7 36.84%
193 162 96 59.26% 66 40.74%
420 340 160 47.06% 180 52.94%
144 142 83 58.45% 59 41.55%
304 251 133 52.99% 118 47.01%
124 134 81 60.45% 53 39.55%
172 175 81 46.29% 94 53.71%
215 170 95 55.88% 75 44.12%
270 228 128 56.14% 100 43.86%
257 221 141 63.80% 80 36.20%

81 93 47 50.54% 46 49.46%
154 169 109 64.50% 60 35.50%

74 61 31 50.82% 30 49.18%
54 58 33 56.90% 25 43.10%

286 260 143 55.00% 117 45.00%
361 273 177 64.84% 96 35.16%
283 214 116 54.21% 98 45.79%
146 96 62 64.58% 34 35.42%
154 128 60 46.88% 68 53.13%
102 114 63 55.26% 51 44.74%
138 155 71 45.81% 84 54.19%
196 215 128 59.53% 87 40.47%
152 114 67 58.77% 47 41.23%
137 168 96 57.14% 72 42.86%

84 112 49 43.75% 63 56.25%
208 249 150 60.24% 99 39.76%

95 112 62 55.36% 50 44.64%
154 194 110 56.70% 84 43.30%
124 128 62 48.44% 66 51.56%
111 136 70 51.47% 66 48.53%
223 220 132 60.00% 88 40.00%
381 327 177 54.13% 150 45.87%
191 141 72 51.06% 69 48.94%
219 173 92 53.18% 81 46.82%
131 99 53 53.54% 46 46.46%

65 64 40 62.50% 24 37.50%
75 78 39 50.00% 39 50.00%

243 273 164 60.07% 109 39.93%
93 95 57 60.00% 38 40.00%

110 119 63 52.94% 56 47.06%
60 65 36 55.38% 29 44.62%
57 76 39 51.32% 37 48.68%
88 104 54 51.92% 50 48.08%

144 132 82 62.12% 50 37.88%
207 185 96 51.89% 89 48.11%
170 187 112 59.89% 75 40.11%

52 84 36 42.86% 48 57.14%
57 73 35 47.95% 38 52.05%

247 281 146 51.96% 135 48.04%
238 226 137 60.62% 89 39.38%
261 269 124 46.10% 145 53.90%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Pat Fischer Colleen Mary O'Toole

REP Justice of the Supreme Court 1-1
Vote for: 1

130 115 67 58.26% 48 41.74%
216 207 105 50.72% 102 49.28%
188 160 100 62.50% 60 37.50%
123 122 57 46.72% 65 53.28%
234 197 112 56.85% 85 43.15%
228 182 100 54.95% 82 45.05%
262 238 132 55.46% 106 44.54%
165 217 97 44.70% 120 55.30%
149 157 81 51.59% 76 48.41%
283 242 124 51.24% 118 48.76%
165 159 91 57.23% 68 42.77%
176 163 86 52.76% 77 47.24%
243 203 111 54.68% 92 45.32%
153 177 85 48.02% 92 51.98%
258 209 113 54.07% 96 45.93%
258 222 95 42.79% 127 57.21%
365 319 184 57.68% 135 42.32%
162 199 82 41.21% 117 58.79%
276 236 133 56.36% 103 43.64%
344 257 139 54.09% 118 45.91%
193 225 133 59.11% 92 40.89%

68 54 36 66.67% 18 33.33%
154 150 84 56.00% 66 44.00%
194 190 95 50.00% 95 50.00%
135 149 78 52.35% 71 47.65%

91 116 58 50.00% 58 50.00%
198 169 98 57.99% 71 42.01%
103 107 56 52.34% 51 47.66%
119 112 53 47.32% 59 52.68%
154 148 74 50.00% 74 50.00%
136 163 88 53.99% 75 46.01%
243 265 152 57.36% 113 42.64%
132 142 90 63.38% 52 36.62%
386 287 156 54.36% 131 45.64%

91 60 40 66.67% 20 33.33%
388 308 174 56.49% 134 43.51%
172 119 77 64.71% 42 35.29%
183 155 82 52.90% 73 47.10%

16440 15648 8518 54.44% 7130 45.56%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Pat DeWine

REP Justice of the Supreme Court 1-2
Vote for: 1

51 59 59 100.00%
43 74 74 100.00%

1 75 75 100.00%
58 76 76 100.00%
41 56 56 100.00%
63 83 83 100.00%
76 80 80 100.00%
69 85 85 100.00%
13 35 35 100.00%

2 23 23 100.00%
193 169 169 100.00%
420 357 357 100.00%
144 139 139 100.00%
304 284 284 100.00%
124 139 139 100.00%
172 180 180 100.00%
215 182 182 100.00%
270 243 243 100.00%
257 231 231 100.00%

81 95 95 100.00%
154 172 172 100.00%

74 58 58 100.00%
54 58 58 100.00%

286 263 263 100.00%
361 291 291 100.00%
283 218 218 100.00%
146 106 106 100.00%
154 118 118 100.00%
102 116 116 100.00%
138 153 153 100.00%
196 203 203 100.00%
152 115 115 100.00%
137 159 159 100.00%

84 115 115 100.00%
208 233 233 100.00%

95 122 122 100.00%
154 176 176 100.00%
124 138 138 100.00%
111 136 136 100.00%
223 210 210 100.00%
381 348 348 100.00%
191 137 137 100.00%
219 176 176 100.00%
131 100 100 100.00%

65 57 57 100.00%
75 74 74 100.00%

243 272 272 100.00%
93 94 94 100.00%

110 113 113 100.00%
60 67 67 100.00%
57 76 76 100.00%
88 94 94 100.00%

144 132 132 100.00%
207 180 180 100.00%
170 188 188 100.00%

52 84 84 100.00%
57 76 76 100.00%

247 291 291 100.00%
238 233 233 100.00%
261 294 294 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Pat DeWine

REP Justice of the Supreme Court 1-2
Vote for: 1

130 106 106 100.00%
216 206 206 100.00%
188 163 163 100.00%
123 127 127 100.00%
234 208 208 100.00%
228 179 179 100.00%
262 239 239 100.00%
165 238 238 100.00%
149 162 162 100.00%
283 259 259 100.00%
165 162 162 100.00%
176 160 160 100.00%
243 202 202 100.00%
153 186 186 100.00%
258 228 228 100.00%
258 236 236 100.00%
365 337 337 100.00%
162 233 233 100.00%
276 259 259 100.00%
344 258 258 100.00%
193 216 216 100.00%

68 56 56 100.00%
154 145 145 100.00%
194 187 187 100.00%
135 156 156 100.00%

91 122 122 100.00%
198 177 177 100.00%
103 102 102 100.00%
119 122 122 100.00%
154 149 149 100.00%
136 168 168 100.00%
243 269 269 100.00%
132 148 148 100.00%
386 287 287 100.00%

91 64 64 100.00%
388 298 298 100.00%
172 130 130 100.00%
183 139 139 100.00%

16440 15994 15994 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Mark Davis Mark D. Wagoner

REP State Central Committee, Man
Vote for: 1

51 56 22 39.29% 34 60.71%
43 70 27 38.57% 43 61.43%

1 59 30 50.85% 29 49.15%
58 69 26 37.68% 43 62.32%
41 56 24 42.86% 32 57.14%
63 68 19 27.94% 49 72.06%
76 85 25 29.41% 60 70.59%
69 85 32 37.65% 53 62.35%
13 32 17 53.13% 15 46.88%

2 19 11 57.89% 8 42.11%
193 170 40 23.53% 130 76.47%
420 343 72 20.99% 271 79.01%
144 138 37 26.81% 101 73.19%
304 259 59 22.78% 200 77.22%
124 137 37 27.01% 100 72.99%
172 176 38 21.59% 138 78.41%
215 163 49 30.06% 114 69.94%
270 218 44 20.18% 174 79.82%
257 217 54 24.88% 163 75.12%

81 85 28 32.94% 57 67.06%
154 167 64 38.32% 103 61.68%

74 61 19 31.15% 42 68.85%
54 64 26 40.63% 38 59.38%

286 267 49 18.35% 218 81.65%
361 276 60 21.74% 216 78.26%
283 216 39 18.06% 177 81.94%
146 101 25 24.75% 76 75.25%
154 120 38 31.67% 82 68.33%
102 123 44 35.77% 79 64.23%
138 159 49 30.82% 110 69.18%
196 208 68 32.69% 140 67.31%
152 108 31 28.70% 77 71.30%
137 172 41 23.84% 131 76.16%

84 115 32 27.83% 83 72.17%
208 251 54 21.51% 197 78.49%

95 126 24 19.05% 102 80.95%
154 191 44 23.04% 147 76.96%
124 139 28 20.14% 111 79.86%
111 147 38 25.85% 109 74.15%
223 219 60 27.40% 159 72.60%
381 337 65 19.29% 272 80.71%
191 140 31 22.14% 109 77.86%
219 177 43 24.29% 134 75.71%
131 102 17 16.67% 85 83.33%

65 69 19 27.54% 50 72.46%
75 82 15 18.29% 67 81.71%

243 277 92 33.21% 185 66.79%
93 101 36 35.64% 65 64.36%

110 122 37 30.33% 85 69.67%
60 67 17 25.37% 50 74.63%
57 77 29 37.66% 48 62.34%
88 99 29 29.29% 70 70.71%

144 132 44 33.33% 88 66.67%
207 188 31 16.49% 157 83.51%
170 190 52 27.37% 138 72.63%

52 89 27 30.34% 62 69.66%
57 71 18 25.35% 53 74.65%

247 277 56 20.22% 221 79.78%
238 241 48 19.92% 193 80.08%
261 285 80 28.07% 205 71.93%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Mark Davis Mark D. Wagoner

REP State Central Committee, Man
Vote for: 1

130 117 25 21.37% 92 78.63%
216 210 40 19.05% 170 80.95%
188 163 39 23.93% 124 76.07%
123 132 27 20.45% 105 79.55%
234 206 33 16.02% 173 83.98%
228 181 43 23.76% 138 76.24%
262 254 61 24.02% 193 75.98%
165 216 60 27.78% 156 72.22%
149 148 41 27.70% 107 72.30%
283 251 51 20.32% 200 79.68%
165 156 35 22.44% 121 77.56%
176 176 47 26.70% 129 73.30%
243 201 33 16.42% 168 83.58%
153 181 52 28.73% 129 71.27%
258 215 45 20.93% 170 79.07%
258 238 50 21.01% 188 78.99%
365 329 57 17.33% 272 82.67%
162 203 50 24.63% 153 75.37%
276 252 59 23.41% 193 76.59%
344 254 66 25.98% 188 74.02%
193 234 99 42.31% 135 57.69%

68 55 17 30.91% 38 69.09%
154 165 40 24.24% 125 75.76%
194 182 41 22.53% 141 77.47%
135 154 41 26.62% 113 73.38%

91 123 32 26.02% 91 73.98%
198 173 30 17.34% 143 82.66%
103 111 26 23.42% 85 76.58%
119 128 30 23.44% 98 76.56%
154 149 36 24.16% 113 75.84%
136 164 39 23.78% 125 76.22%
243 265 50 18.87% 215 81.13%
132 143 38 26.57% 105 73.43%
386 279 61 21.86% 218 78.14%

91 58 11 18.97% 47 81.03%
388 307 61 19.87% 246 80.13%
172 123 38 30.89% 85 69.11%
183 157 38 24.20% 119 75.80%

16440 15911 3952 24.84% 11959 75.16%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Allison Seney Dee Talmage Renata Walters

REP State Central Committee, Woman
Vote for: 1

51 50 21 42.00% 19 38.00% 10 20.00%
43 60 17 28.33% 20 33.33% 23 38.33%

1 58 27 46.55% 15 25.86% 16 27.59%
58 60 30 50.00% 20 33.33% 10 16.67%
41 48 24 50.00% 13 27.08% 11 22.92%
63 63 25 39.68% 24 38.10% 14 22.22%
76 76 28 36.84% 30 39.47% 18 23.68%
69 78 24 30.77% 29 37.18% 25 32.05%
13 32 15 46.88% 10 31.25% 7 21.88%

2 18 11 61.11% 3 16.67% 4 22.22%
193 135 46 34.07% 57 42.22% 32 23.70%
420 283 90 31.80% 133 47.00% 60 21.20%
144 121 54 44.63% 39 32.23% 28 23.14%
304 216 66 30.56% 110 50.93% 40 18.52%
124 123 49 39.84% 43 34.96% 31 25.20%
172 156 71 45.51% 58 37.18% 27 17.31%
215 137 50 36.50% 51 37.23% 36 26.28%
270 186 76 40.86% 69 37.10% 41 22.04%
257 185 73 39.46% 71 38.38% 41 22.16%

81 80 25 31.25% 29 36.25% 26 32.50%
154 144 52 36.11% 51 35.42% 41 28.47%

74 53 33 62.26% 12 22.64% 8 15.09%
54 54 18 33.33% 29 53.70% 7 12.96%

286 216 93 43.06% 64 29.63% 59 27.31%
361 240 96 40.00% 90 37.50% 54 22.50%
283 182 62 34.07% 66 36.26% 54 29.67%
146 84 35 41.67% 30 35.71% 19 22.62%
154 99 41 41.41% 42 42.42% 16 16.16%
102 95 34 35.79% 38 40.00% 23 24.21%
138 148 65 43.92% 38 25.68% 45 30.41%
196 187 91 48.66% 57 30.48% 39 20.86%
152 92 31 33.70% 31 33.70% 30 32.61%
137 155 64 41.29% 53 34.19% 38 24.52%

84 98 45 45.92% 35 35.71% 18 18.37%
208 226 86 38.05% 86 38.05% 54 23.89%

95 101 44 43.56% 32 31.68% 25 24.75%
154 175 62 35.43% 67 38.29% 46 26.29%
124 124 45 36.29% 49 39.52% 30 24.19%
111 129 57 44.19% 44 34.11% 28 21.71%
223 184 76 41.30% 62 33.70% 46 25.00%
381 294 108 36.73% 128 43.54% 58 19.73%
191 112 44 39.29% 41 36.61% 27 24.11%
219 155 84 54.19% 47 30.32% 24 15.48%
131 90 27 30.00% 47 52.22% 16 17.78%

65 50 22 44.00% 20 40.00% 8 16.00%
75 66 31 46.97% 19 28.79% 16 24.24%

243 236 79 33.47% 68 28.81% 89 37.71%
93 88 41 46.59% 18 20.45% 29 32.95%

110 111 45 40.54% 46 41.44% 20 18.02%
60 62 17 27.42% 23 37.10% 22 35.48%
57 71 30 42.25% 25 35.21% 16 22.54%
88 91 42 46.15% 32 35.16% 17 18.68%

144 120 38 31.67% 42 35.00% 40 33.33%
207 174 47 27.01% 100 57.47% 27 15.52%
170 165 83 50.30% 57 34.55% 25 15.15%

52 82 35 42.68% 26 31.71% 21 25.61%
57 70 31 44.29% 21 30.00% 18 25.71%

247 253 94 37.15% 132 52.17% 27 10.67%
238 211 68 32.23% 115 54.50% 28 13.27%
261 251 88 35.06% 116 46.22% 47 18.73%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Allison Seney Dee Talmage Renata Walters

REP State Central Committee, Woman
Vote for: 1

130 111 38 34.23% 51 45.95% 22 19.82%
216 180 53 29.44% 81 45.00% 46 25.56%
188 146 40 27.40% 81 55.48% 25 17.12%
123 119 42 35.29% 57 47.90% 20 16.81%
234 185 58 31.35% 95 51.35% 32 17.30%
228 155 67 43.23% 65 41.94% 23 14.84%
262 218 84 38.53% 99 45.41% 35 16.06%
165 188 80 42.55% 71 37.77% 37 19.68%
149 131 64 48.85% 45 34.35% 22 16.79%
283 222 85 38.29% 118 53.15% 19 8.56%
165 148 45 30.41% 74 50.00% 29 19.59%
176 139 59 42.45% 60 43.17% 20 14.39%
243 181 63 34.81% 86 47.51% 32 17.68%
153 157 65 41.40% 58 36.94% 34 21.66%
258 178 58 32.58% 99 55.62% 21 11.80%
258 199 69 34.67% 94 47.24% 36 18.09%
365 265 103 38.87% 125 47.17% 37 13.96%
162 168 75 44.64% 69 41.07% 24 14.29%
276 216 72 33.33% 123 56.94% 21 9.72%
344 206 87 42.23% 69 33.50% 50 24.27%
193 201 80 39.80% 70 34.83% 51 25.37%

68 42 17 40.48% 16 38.10% 9 21.43%
154 134 49 36.57% 48 35.82% 37 27.61%
194 153 65 42.48% 55 35.95% 33 21.57%
135 134 68 50.75% 44 32.84% 22 16.42%

91 108 45 41.67% 40 37.04% 23 21.30%
198 154 56 36.36% 69 44.81% 29 18.83%
103 101 36 35.64% 50 49.50% 15 14.85%
119 107 47 43.93% 41 38.32% 19 17.76%
154 123 59 47.97% 46 37.40% 18 14.63%
136 143 66 46.15% 53 37.06% 24 16.78%
243 223 74 33.18% 86 38.57% 63 28.25%
132 119 57 47.90% 32 26.89% 30 25.21%
386 230 90 39.13% 104 45.22% 36 15.65%

91 46 19 41.30% 15 32.61% 12 26.09%
388 248 92 37.10% 94 37.90% 62 25.00%
172 101 39 38.61% 41 40.59% 21 20.79%
183 136 57 41.91% 46 33.82% 33 24.26%

16440 13718 5329 38.85% 5512 40.18% 2877 20.97%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Randy Gardner

REP State Senator
Vote for: 1

51 58 58 100.00%
43 79 79 100.00%

1 67 67 100.00%
58 83 83 100.00%
41 63 63 100.00%
63 88 88 100.00%
76 92 92 100.00%
69 95 95 100.00%
13 35 35 100.00%

2 19 19 100.00%
193 206 206 100.00%
420 437 437 100.00%
144 177 177 100.00%
304 340 340 100.00%
124 160 160 100.00%
172 220 220 100.00%
215 220 220 100.00%
270 287 287 100.00%
257 277 277 100.00%

81 102 102 100.00%
154 198 198 100.00%

74 72 72 100.00%
54 67 67 100.00%

286 313 313 100.00%
361 329 329 100.00%
283 268 268 100.00%
146 125 125 100.00%
154 138 138 100.00%
102 134 134 100.00%
138 180 180 100.00%
196 230 230 100.00%
152 126 126 100.00%
137 184 184 100.00%

84 127 127 100.00%
208 258 258 100.00%

95 127 127 100.00%
154 199 199 100.00%
124 155 155 100.00%
111 150 150 100.00%
223 245 245 100.00%
381 380 380 100.00%
191 161 161 100.00%
219 199 199 100.00%
131 124 124 100.00%

65 73 73 100.00%
75 86 86 100.00%

243 298 298 100.00%
93 103 103 100.00%

110 131 131 100.00%
60 69 69 100.00%
57 79 79 100.00%
88 99 99 100.00%

144 155 155 100.00%
207 209 209 100.00%
170 210 210 100.00%

52 92 92 100.00%
57 78 78 100.00%

247 316 316 100.00%
238 251 251 100.00%
261 316 316 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Randy Gardner

REP State Senator
Vote for: 1

130 124 124 100.00%
216 239 239 100.00%
188 178 178 100.00%
123 143 143 100.00%
234 238 238 100.00%
228 188 188 100.00%
262 256 256 100.00%
165 249 249 100.00%
149 160 160 100.00%
283 289 289 100.00%
165 180 180 100.00%
176 184 184 100.00%
243 231 231 100.00%
153 196 196 100.00%
258 256 256 100.00%
258 262 262 100.00%
365 380 380 100.00%
162 238 238 100.00%
276 296 296 100.00%
344 292 292 100.00%
193 242 242 100.00%

68 60 60 100.00%
154 166 166 100.00%
194 200 200 100.00%
135 164 164 100.00%

91 135 135 100.00%
198 192 192 100.00%
103 120 120 100.00%
119 132 132 100.00%
154 160 160 100.00%
136 209 209 100.00%
243 312 312 100.00%
132 180 180 100.00%
386 336 336 100.00%

91 73 73 100.00%
388 348 348 100.00%
172 145 145 100.00%
183 166 166 100.00%

16440 18078 18078 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Tim W. Brown

REP State Representative
Vote for: 1

51 57 57 100.00%
43 77 77 100.00%

1 69 69 100.00%
58 77 77 100.00%
41 59 59 100.00%
63 80 80 100.00%
76 89 89 100.00%
69 88 88 100.00%
13 36 36 100.00%

2 19 19 100.00%
193 193 193 100.00%
420 406 406 100.00%
144 166 166 100.00%
304 331 331 100.00%
124 158 158 100.00%
172 201 201 100.00%
215 209 209 100.00%
270 282 282 100.00%
257 260 260 100.00%

81 101 101 100.00%
154 185 185 100.00%

74 74 74 100.00%
54 64 64 100.00%

286 295 295 100.00%
361 311 311 100.00%
283 250 250 100.00%
146 115 115 100.00%
154 129 129 100.00%
102 131 131 100.00%
138 170 170 100.00%
196 225 225 100.00%
152 123 123 100.00%
137 174 174 100.00%

84 114 114 100.00%
208 245 245 100.00%

95 123 123 100.00%
154 187 187 100.00%
124 147 147 100.00%
111 143 143 100.00%
223 237 237 100.00%
381 356 356 100.00%
191 155 155 100.00%
219 179 179 100.00%
131 113 113 100.00%

65 72 72 100.00%
75 81 81 100.00%

243 275 275 100.00%
93 101 101 100.00%

110 123 123 100.00%
60 71 71 100.00%
57 74 74 100.00%
88 95 95 100.00%

144 146 146 100.00%
207 201 201 100.00%
170 193 193 100.00%

52 88 88 100.00%
57 75 75 100.00%

247 294 294 100.00%
238 241 241 100.00%
261 294 294 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Tim W. Brown

REP State Representative
Vote for: 1

130 119 119 100.00%
216 217 217 100.00%
188 171 171 100.00%
123 130 130 100.00%
234 220 220 100.00%
228 192 192 100.00%
262 252 252 100.00%
165 234 234 100.00%
149 154 154 100.00%
283 273 273 100.00%
165 167 167 100.00%
176 179 179 100.00%
243 225 225 100.00%
153 193 193 100.00%
258 236 236 100.00%
258 254 254 100.00%
365 363 363 100.00%
162 230 230 100.00%
276 281 281 100.00%
344 290 290 100.00%
193 240 240 100.00%

68 62 62 100.00%
154 154 154 100.00%
194 175 175 100.00%
135 156 156 100.00%

91 131 131 100.00%
198 180 180 100.00%
103 111 111 100.00%
119 125 125 100.00%
154 151 151 100.00%
136 191 191 100.00%
243 291 291 100.00%
132 168 168 100.00%
386 317 317 100.00%

91 71 71 100.00%
388 335 335 100.00%
172 139 139 100.00%
183 155 155 100.00%

16440 17159 17159 100.00%



Official Results
2016 Presidential Primary 

March 15, 2016
Wood County, Ohio

Date:03/30/16
Time:09:25:19
Page:63 of 93

Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Matthew L. Reger Corey J. Speweik

REP Judge of Court of Common Pleas 1-1
Vote for: 1

51 64 37 57.81% 27 42.19%
43 76 47 61.84% 29 38.16%

1 60 32 53.33% 28 46.67%
58 87 50 57.47% 37 42.53%
41 65 43 66.15% 22 33.85%
63 84 54 64.29% 30 35.71%
76 95 60 63.16% 35 36.84%
69 93 68 73.12% 25 26.88%
13 32 25 78.13% 7 21.88%

2 19 10 52.63% 9 47.37%
193 217 163 75.12% 54 24.88%
420 468 347 74.15% 121 25.85%
144 170 128 75.29% 42 24.71%
304 343 264 76.97% 79 23.03%
124 167 123 73.65% 44 26.35%
172 215 128 59.53% 87 40.47%
215 227 156 68.72% 71 31.28%
270 300 221 73.67% 79 26.33%
257 285 208 72.98% 77 27.02%

81 105 53 50.48% 52 49.52%
154 213 119 55.87% 94 44.13%

74 74 45 60.81% 29 39.19%
54 70 44 62.86% 26 37.14%

286 324 178 54.94% 146 45.06%
361 349 144 41.26% 205 58.74%
283 288 130 45.14% 158 54.86%
146 133 67 50.38% 66 49.62%
154 141 87 61.70% 54 38.30%
102 129 84 65.12% 45 34.88%
138 171 91 53.22% 80 46.78%
196 217 130 59.91% 87 40.09%
152 120 65 54.17% 55 45.83%
137 180 83 46.11% 97 53.89%

84 115 56 48.70% 59 51.30%
208 261 126 48.28% 135 51.72%

95 130 54 41.54% 76 58.46%
154 208 100 48.08% 108 51.92%
124 139 75 53.96% 64 46.04%
111 149 80 53.69% 69 46.31%
223 258 166 64.34% 92 35.66%
381 356 158 44.38% 198 55.62%
191 152 81 53.29% 71 46.71%
219 200 119 59.50% 81 40.50%
131 118 60 50.85% 58 49.15%

65 76 38 50.00% 38 50.00%
75 91 61 67.03% 30 32.97%

243 295 151 51.19% 144 48.81%
93 108 46 42.59% 62 57.41%

110 134 70 52.24% 64 47.76%
60 74 31 41.89% 43 58.11%
57 79 45 56.96% 34 43.04%
88 107 54 50.47% 53 49.53%

144 148 78 52.70% 70 47.30%
207 190 102 53.68% 88 46.32%
170 198 109 55.05% 89 44.95%

52 87 49 56.32% 38 43.68%
57 72 37 51.39% 35 48.61%

247 304 156 51.32% 148 48.68%
238 233 120 51.50% 113 48.50%
261 290 134 46.21% 156 53.79%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Matthew L. Reger Corey J. Speweik

REP Judge of Court of Common Pleas 1-1
Vote for: 1

130 127 64 50.39% 63 49.61%
216 241 130 53.94% 111 46.06%
188 187 115 61.50% 72 38.50%
123 143 53 37.06% 90 62.94%
234 224 133 59.38% 91 40.63%
228 190 87 45.79% 103 54.21%
262 256 113 44.14% 143 55.86%
165 218 113 51.83% 105 48.17%
149 155 82 52.90% 73 47.10%
283 277 141 50.90% 136 49.10%
165 163 90 55.21% 73 44.79%
176 180 105 58.33% 75 41.67%
243 225 113 50.22% 112 49.78%
153 195 89 45.64% 106 54.36%
258 232 143 61.64% 89 38.36%
258 267 156 58.43% 111 41.57%
365 368 228 61.96% 140 38.04%
162 193 107 55.44% 86 44.56%
276 265 168 63.40% 97 36.60%
344 315 207 65.71% 108 34.29%
193 270 166 61.48% 104 38.52%

68 62 36 58.06% 26 41.94%
154 170 63 37.06% 107 62.94%
194 181 74 40.88% 107 59.12%
135 154 65 42.21% 89 57.79%

91 121 56 46.28% 65 53.72%
198 175 81 46.29% 94 53.71%
103 112 55 49.11% 57 50.89%
119 138 77 55.80% 61 44.20%
154 146 70 47.95% 76 52.05%
136 193 73 37.82% 120 62.18%
243 326 135 41.41% 191 58.59%
132 189 111 58.73% 78 41.27%
386 343 192 55.98% 151 44.02%

91 76 45 59.21% 31 40.79%
388 377 159 42.18% 218 57.82%
172 145 84 57.93% 61 42.07%
183 169 104 61.54% 65 38.46%

16440 17921 9923 55.37% 7998 44.63%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Craig LaHote

REP County Commissioner 1-2
Vote for: 1

51 51 51 100.00%
43 62 62 100.00%

1 66 66 100.00%
58 70 70 100.00%
41 54 54 100.00%
63 70 70 100.00%
76 80 80 100.00%
69 78 78 100.00%
13 33 33 100.00%

2 19 19 100.00%
193 161 161 100.00%
420 346 346 100.00%
144 135 135 100.00%
304 261 261 100.00%
124 133 133 100.00%
172 173 173 100.00%
215 165 165 100.00%
270 223 223 100.00%
257 211 211 100.00%

81 86 86 100.00%
154 162 162 100.00%

74 58 58 100.00%
54 55 55 100.00%

286 243 243 100.00%
361 257 257 100.00%
283 201 201 100.00%
146 97 97 100.00%
154 104 104 100.00%
102 108 108 100.00%
138 153 153 100.00%
196 186 186 100.00%
152 100 100 100.00%
137 146 146 100.00%

84 110 110 100.00%
208 218 218 100.00%

95 102 102 100.00%
154 164 164 100.00%
124 120 120 100.00%
111 134 134 100.00%
223 188 188 100.00%
381 317 317 100.00%
191 136 136 100.00%
219 158 158 100.00%
131 96 96 100.00%

65 57 57 100.00%
75 67 67 100.00%

243 243 243 100.00%
93 86 86 100.00%

110 106 106 100.00%
60 64 64 100.00%
57 67 67 100.00%
88 87 87 100.00%

144 115 115 100.00%
207 181 181 100.00%
170 178 178 100.00%

52 80 80 100.00%
57 72 72 100.00%

247 283 283 100.00%
238 224 224 100.00%
261 272 272 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Craig LaHote

REP County Commissioner 1-2
Vote for: 1

130 103 103 100.00%
216 206 206 100.00%
188 148 148 100.00%
123 118 118 100.00%
234 196 196 100.00%
228 169 169 100.00%
262 223 223 100.00%
165 216 216 100.00%
149 137 137 100.00%
283 243 243 100.00%
165 150 150 100.00%
176 152 152 100.00%
243 194 194 100.00%
153 176 176 100.00%
258 216 216 100.00%
258 230 230 100.00%
365 323 323 100.00%
162 210 210 100.00%
276 243 243 100.00%
344 229 229 100.00%
193 205 205 100.00%

68 47 47 100.00%
154 122 122 100.00%
194 153 153 100.00%
135 136 136 100.00%

91 119 119 100.00%
198 172 172 100.00%
103 100 100 100.00%
119 114 114 100.00%
154 130 130 100.00%
136 168 168 100.00%
243 241 241 100.00%
132 140 140 100.00%
386 256 256 100.00%

91 59 59 100.00%
388 269 269 100.00%
172 119 119 100.00%
183 125 125 100.00%

16440 14829 14829 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Ted Bowlus

REP County Commissioner 1-3
Vote for: 1

51 52 52 100.00%
43 62 62 100.00%

1 66 66 100.00%
58 72 72 100.00%
41 53 53 100.00%
63 73 73 100.00%
76 81 81 100.00%
69 80 80 100.00%
13 33 33 100.00%

2 19 19 100.00%
193 155 155 100.00%
420 336 336 100.00%
144 130 130 100.00%
304 275 275 100.00%
124 135 135 100.00%
172 183 183 100.00%
215 172 172 100.00%
270 229 229 100.00%
257 216 216 100.00%

81 87 87 100.00%
154 165 165 100.00%

74 60 60 100.00%
54 52 52 100.00%

286 251 251 100.00%
361 299 299 100.00%
283 228 228 100.00%
146 92 92 100.00%
154 99 99 100.00%
102 109 109 100.00%
138 151 151 100.00%
196 189 189 100.00%
152 98 98 100.00%
137 150 150 100.00%

84 113 113 100.00%
208 230 230 100.00%

95 106 106 100.00%
154 164 164 100.00%
124 123 123 100.00%
111 129 129 100.00%
223 182 182 100.00%
381 311 311 100.00%
191 129 129 100.00%
219 158 158 100.00%
131 97 97 100.00%

65 58 58 100.00%
75 64 64 100.00%

243 245 245 100.00%
93 88 88 100.00%

110 111 111 100.00%
60 63 63 100.00%
57 70 70 100.00%
88 90 90 100.00%

144 116 116 100.00%
207 174 174 100.00%
170 168 168 100.00%

52 84 84 100.00%
57 67 67 100.00%

247 270 270 100.00%
238 214 214 100.00%
261 262 262 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Ted Bowlus

REP County Commissioner 1-3
Vote for: 1

130 102 102 100.00%
216 203 203 100.00%
188 143 143 100.00%
123 115 115 100.00%
234 196 196 100.00%
228 159 159 100.00%
262 224 224 100.00%
165 208 208 100.00%
149 143 143 100.00%
283 238 238 100.00%
165 149 149 100.00%
176 157 157 100.00%
243 187 187 100.00%
153 168 168 100.00%
258 206 206 100.00%
258 218 218 100.00%
365 310 310 100.00%
162 209 209 100.00%
276 238 238 100.00%
344 228 228 100.00%
193 213 213 100.00%

68 46 46 100.00%
154 127 127 100.00%
194 155 155 100.00%
135 133 133 100.00%

91 114 114 100.00%
198 153 153 100.00%
103 100 100 100.00%
119 104 104 100.00%
154 128 128 100.00%
136 176 176 100.00%
243 271 271 100.00%
132 153 153 100.00%
386 260 260 100.00%

91 57 57 100.00%
388 292 292 100.00%
172 119 119 100.00%
183 125 125 100.00%

16440 14865 14865 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Paul A. Dobson

REP Prosecuting Attorney
Vote for: 1

51 53 53 100.00%
43 68 68 100.00%

1 66 66 100.00%
58 73 73 100.00%
41 57 57 100.00%
63 75 75 100.00%
76 86 86 100.00%
69 85 85 100.00%
13 31 31 100.00%

2 19 19 100.00%
193 175 175 100.00%
420 383 383 100.00%
144 155 155 100.00%
304 311 311 100.00%
124 144 144 100.00%
172 192 192 100.00%
215 200 200 100.00%
270 250 250 100.00%
257 231 231 100.00%

81 89 89 100.00%
154 170 170 100.00%

74 63 63 100.00%
54 53 53 100.00%

286 273 273 100.00%
361 288 288 100.00%
283 229 229 100.00%
146 101 101 100.00%
154 107 107 100.00%
102 118 118 100.00%
138 159 159 100.00%
196 202 202 100.00%
152 106 106 100.00%
137 151 151 100.00%

84 111 111 100.00%
208 224 224 100.00%

95 110 110 100.00%
154 173 173 100.00%
124 127 127 100.00%
111 137 137 100.00%
223 208 208 100.00%
381 323 323 100.00%
191 136 136 100.00%
219 172 172 100.00%
131 99 99 100.00%

65 62 62 100.00%
75 68 68 100.00%

243 254 254 100.00%
93 93 93 100.00%

110 119 119 100.00%
60 69 69 100.00%
57 70 70 100.00%
88 91 91 100.00%

144 118 118 100.00%
207 180 180 100.00%
170 180 180 100.00%

52 82 82 100.00%
57 72 72 100.00%

247 275 275 100.00%
238 223 223 100.00%
261 262 262 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Paul A. Dobson

REP Prosecuting Attorney
Vote for: 1

130 99 99 100.00%
216 199 199 100.00%
188 149 149 100.00%
123 123 123 100.00%
234 203 203 100.00%
228 169 169 100.00%
262 224 224 100.00%
165 215 215 100.00%
149 146 146 100.00%
283 240 240 100.00%
165 152 152 100.00%
176 155 155 100.00%
243 192 192 100.00%
153 173 173 100.00%
258 209 209 100.00%
258 226 226 100.00%
365 314 314 100.00%
162 214 214 100.00%
276 244 244 100.00%
344 249 249 100.00%
193 217 217 100.00%

68 54 54 100.00%
154 132 132 100.00%
194 150 150 100.00%
135 145 145 100.00%

91 112 112 100.00%
198 168 168 100.00%
103 103 103 100.00%
119 112 112 100.00%
154 133 133 100.00%
136 170 170 100.00%
243 267 267 100.00%
132 165 165 100.00%
386 279 279 100.00%

91 62 62 100.00%
388 316 316 100.00%
172 128 128 100.00%
183 139 139 100.00%

16440 15548 15548 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Cindy A. Hofner

REP Clerk of Court of Common Pleas
Vote for: 1

51 53 53 100.00%
43 68 68 100.00%

1 66 66 100.00%
58 71 71 100.00%
41 56 56 100.00%
63 79 79 100.00%
76 87 87 100.00%
69 83 83 100.00%
13 32 32 100.00%

2 19 19 100.00%
193 181 181 100.00%
420 373 373 100.00%
144 149 149 100.00%
304 300 300 100.00%
124 144 144 100.00%
172 193 193 100.00%
215 186 186 100.00%
270 247 247 100.00%
257 231 231 100.00%

81 90 90 100.00%
154 181 181 100.00%

74 64 64 100.00%
54 61 61 100.00%

286 271 271 100.00%
361 289 289 100.00%
283 230 230 100.00%
146 112 112 100.00%
154 114 114 100.00%
102 118 118 100.00%
138 158 158 100.00%
196 206 206 100.00%
152 113 113 100.00%
137 155 155 100.00%

84 109 109 100.00%
208 227 227 100.00%

95 108 108 100.00%
154 169 169 100.00%
124 126 126 100.00%
111 136 136 100.00%
223 218 218 100.00%
381 326 326 100.00%
191 146 146 100.00%
219 178 178 100.00%
131 108 108 100.00%

65 70 70 100.00%
75 74 74 100.00%

243 258 258 100.00%
93 97 97 100.00%

110 124 124 100.00%
60 67 67 100.00%
57 71 71 100.00%
88 91 91 100.00%

144 127 127 100.00%
207 179 179 100.00%
170 183 183 100.00%

52 85 85 100.00%
57 72 72 100.00%

247 279 279 100.00%
238 222 222 100.00%
261 264 264 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Cindy A. Hofner

REP Clerk of Court of Common Pleas
Vote for: 1

130 95 95 100.00%
216 210 210 100.00%
188 145 145 100.00%
123 118 118 100.00%
234 205 205 100.00%
228 166 166 100.00%
262 221 221 100.00%
165 223 223 100.00%
149 146 146 100.00%
283 239 239 100.00%
165 151 151 100.00%
176 155 155 100.00%
243 193 193 100.00%
153 172 172 100.00%
258 214 214 100.00%
258 225 225 100.00%
365 316 316 100.00%
162 210 210 100.00%
276 242 242 100.00%
344 274 274 100.00%
193 222 222 100.00%

68 51 51 100.00%
154 126 126 100.00%
194 157 157 100.00%
135 142 142 100.00%

91 117 117 100.00%
198 166 166 100.00%
103 106 106 100.00%
119 111 111 100.00%
154 129 129 100.00%
136 179 179 100.00%
243 262 262 100.00%
132 156 156 100.00%
386 317 317 100.00%

91 74 74 100.00%
388 309 309 100.00%
172 137 137 100.00%
183 145 145 100.00%

16440 15720 15720 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Mark Wasylyshyn

REP Sheriff
Vote for: 1

51 54 54 100.00%
43 73 73 100.00%

1 66 66 100.00%
58 73 73 100.00%
41 58 58 100.00%
63 81 81 100.00%
76 85 85 100.00%
69 90 90 100.00%
13 36 36 100.00%

2 20 20 100.00%
193 195 195 100.00%
420 413 413 100.00%
144 164 164 100.00%
304 315 315 100.00%
124 146 146 100.00%
172 207 207 100.00%
215 201 201 100.00%
270 265 265 100.00%
257 245 245 100.00%

81 102 102 100.00%
154 187 187 100.00%

74 66 66 100.00%
54 59 59 100.00%

286 279 279 100.00%
361 307 307 100.00%
283 241 241 100.00%
146 110 110 100.00%
154 119 119 100.00%
102 131 131 100.00%
138 173 173 100.00%
196 217 217 100.00%
152 117 117 100.00%
137 179 179 100.00%

84 123 123 100.00%
208 260 260 100.00%

95 124 124 100.00%
154 186 186 100.00%
124 169 169 100.00%
111 137 137 100.00%
223 221 221 100.00%
381 385 385 100.00%
191 158 158 100.00%
219 185 185 100.00%
131 110 110 100.00%

65 68 68 100.00%
75 69 69 100.00%

243 270 270 100.00%
93 92 92 100.00%

110 113 113 100.00%
60 67 67 100.00%
57 74 74 100.00%
88 101 101 100.00%

144 138 138 100.00%
207 213 213 100.00%
170 193 193 100.00%

52 90 90 100.00%
57 79 79 100.00%

247 324 324 100.00%
238 248 248 100.00%
261 330 330 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Mark Wasylyshyn

REP Sheriff
Vote for: 1

130 130 130 100.00%
216 240 240 100.00%
188 189 189 100.00%
123 146 146 100.00%
234 237 237 100.00%
228 202 202 100.00%
262 265 265 100.00%
165 261 261 100.00%
149 172 172 100.00%
283 303 303 100.00%
165 192 192 100.00%
176 188 188 100.00%
243 240 240 100.00%
153 201 201 100.00%
258 257 257 100.00%
258 276 276 100.00%
365 409 409 100.00%
162 250 250 100.00%
276 307 307 100.00%
344 275 275 100.00%
193 235 235 100.00%

68 57 57 100.00%
154 157 157 100.00%
194 193 193 100.00%
135 165 165 100.00%

91 140 140 100.00%
198 211 211 100.00%
103 125 125 100.00%
119 143 143 100.00%
154 164 164 100.00%
136 197 197 100.00%
243 297 297 100.00%
132 163 163 100.00%
386 334 334 100.00%

91 74 74 100.00%
388 331 331 100.00%
172 121 121 100.00%
183 147 147 100.00%

16440 17595 17595 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Jane A. Spoerl

REP County Treasurer
Vote for: 1

51 55 55 100.00%
43 69 69 100.00%

1 66 66 100.00%
58 67 67 100.00%
41 58 58 100.00%
63 77 77 100.00%
76 84 84 100.00%
69 84 84 100.00%
13 33 33 100.00%

2 19 19 100.00%
193 174 174 100.00%
420 360 360 100.00%
144 149 149 100.00%
304 297 297 100.00%
124 140 140 100.00%
172 191 191 100.00%
215 178 178 100.00%
270 234 234 100.00%
257 223 223 100.00%

81 88 88 100.00%
154 165 165 100.00%

74 60 60 100.00%
54 58 58 100.00%

286 265 265 100.00%
361 279 279 100.00%
283 220 220 100.00%
146 114 114 100.00%
154 119 119 100.00%
102 121 121 100.00%
138 164 164 100.00%
196 200 200 100.00%
152 114 114 100.00%
137 155 155 100.00%

84 113 113 100.00%
208 234 234 100.00%

95 113 113 100.00%
154 173 173 100.00%
124 134 134 100.00%
111 133 133 100.00%
223 208 208 100.00%
381 330 330 100.00%
191 136 136 100.00%
219 173 173 100.00%
131 96 96 100.00%

65 65 65 100.00%
75 69 69 100.00%

243 256 256 100.00%
93 88 88 100.00%

110 114 114 100.00%
60 64 64 100.00%
57 70 70 100.00%
88 93 93 100.00%

144 124 124 100.00%
207 188 188 100.00%
170 177 177 100.00%

52 87 87 100.00%
57 69 69 100.00%

247 284 284 100.00%
238 225 225 100.00%
261 269 269 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Jane A. Spoerl

REP County Treasurer
Vote for: 1

130 101 101 100.00%
216 205 205 100.00%
188 156 156 100.00%
123 123 123 100.00%
234 205 205 100.00%
228 171 171 100.00%
262 236 236 100.00%
165 229 229 100.00%
149 146 146 100.00%
283 256 256 100.00%
165 155 155 100.00%
176 159 159 100.00%
243 199 199 100.00%
153 175 175 100.00%
258 211 211 100.00%
258 224 224 100.00%
365 322 322 100.00%
162 208 208 100.00%
276 248 248 100.00%
344 258 258 100.00%
193 220 220 100.00%

68 48 48 100.00%
154 135 135 100.00%
194 167 167 100.00%
135 143 143 100.00%

91 109 109 100.00%
198 165 165 100.00%
103 106 106 100.00%
119 115 115 100.00%
154 132 132 100.00%
136 174 174 100.00%
243 258 258 100.00%
132 149 149 100.00%
386 296 296 100.00%

91 68 68 100.00%
388 287 287 100.00%
172 128 128 100.00%
183 149 149 100.00%

16440 15601 15601 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes John M. Musteric

REP County Engineer
Vote for: 1

51 52 52 100.00%
43 67 67 100.00%

1 66 66 100.00%
58 67 67 100.00%
41 54 54 100.00%
63 77 77 100.00%
76 84 84 100.00%
69 82 82 100.00%
13 33 33 100.00%

2 19 19 100.00%
193 164 164 100.00%
420 324 324 100.00%
144 133 133 100.00%
304 274 274 100.00%
124 130 130 100.00%
172 177 177 100.00%
215 170 170 100.00%
270 216 216 100.00%
257 211 211 100.00%

81 89 89 100.00%
154 163 163 100.00%

74 56 56 100.00%
54 57 57 100.00%

286 254 254 100.00%
361 266 266 100.00%
283 221 221 100.00%
146 92 92 100.00%
154 95 95 100.00%
102 114 114 100.00%
138 163 163 100.00%
196 193 193 100.00%
152 102 102 100.00%
137 148 148 100.00%

84 113 113 100.00%
208 231 231 100.00%

95 110 110 100.00%
154 170 170 100.00%
124 128 128 100.00%
111 133 133 100.00%
223 198 198 100.00%
381 323 323 100.00%
191 130 130 100.00%
219 161 161 100.00%
131 96 96 100.00%

65 59 59 100.00%
75 68 68 100.00%

243 243 243 100.00%
93 91 91 100.00%

110 110 110 100.00%
60 63 63 100.00%
57 72 72 100.00%
88 91 91 100.00%

144 125 125 100.00%
207 183 183 100.00%
170 175 175 100.00%

52 85 85 100.00%
57 72 72 100.00%

247 272 272 100.00%
238 220 220 100.00%
261 261 261 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes John M. Musteric

REP County Engineer
Vote for: 1

130 93 93 100.00%
216 190 190 100.00%
188 151 151 100.00%
123 119 119 100.00%
234 198 198 100.00%
228 163 163 100.00%
262 223 223 100.00%
165 215 215 100.00%
149 139 139 100.00%
283 247 247 100.00%
165 148 148 100.00%
176 154 154 100.00%
243 191 191 100.00%
153 170 170 100.00%
258 198 198 100.00%
258 220 220 100.00%
365 311 311 100.00%
162 205 205 100.00%
276 242 242 100.00%
344 236 236 100.00%
193 207 207 100.00%

68 45 45 100.00%
154 134 134 100.00%
194 163 163 100.00%
135 140 140 100.00%

91 109 109 100.00%
198 165 165 100.00%
103 106 106 100.00%
119 117 117 100.00%
154 125 125 100.00%
136 163 163 100.00%
243 251 251 100.00%
132 145 145 100.00%
386 271 271 100.00%

91 61 61 100.00%
388 280 280 100.00%
172 120 120 100.00%
183 130 130 100.00%

16440 14941 14941 100.00%



Official Results
2016 Presidential Primary 

March 15, 2016
Wood County, Ohio

Date:03/30/16
Time:09:25:20
Page:79 of 93

Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Douglas W. Hess

REP Coroner
Vote for: 1

51 61 61 100.00%
43 78 78 100.00%

1 67 67 100.00%
58 80 80 100.00%
41 66 66 100.00%
63 83 83 100.00%
76 90 90 100.00%
69 88 88 100.00%
13 34 34 100.00%

2 19 19 100.00%
193 198 198 100.00%
420 408 408 100.00%
144 161 161 100.00%
304 334 334 100.00%
124 148 148 100.00%
172 202 202 100.00%
215 191 191 100.00%
270 264 264 100.00%
257 253 253 100.00%

81 97 97 100.00%
154 189 189 100.00%

74 66 66 100.00%
54 67 67 100.00%

286 282 282 100.00%
361 290 290 100.00%
283 236 236 100.00%
146 112 112 100.00%
154 112 112 100.00%
102 133 133 100.00%
138 179 179 100.00%
196 226 226 100.00%
152 126 126 100.00%
137 165 165 100.00%

84 115 115 100.00%
208 237 237 100.00%

95 113 113 100.00%
154 181 181 100.00%
124 137 137 100.00%
111 139 139 100.00%
223 237 237 100.00%
381 341 341 100.00%
191 142 142 100.00%
219 186 186 100.00%
131 103 103 100.00%

65 72 72 100.00%
75 82 82 100.00%

243 286 286 100.00%
93 100 100 100.00%

110 134 134 100.00%
60 69 69 100.00%
57 72 72 100.00%
88 101 101 100.00%

144 128 128 100.00%
207 187 187 100.00%
170 186 186 100.00%

52 88 88 100.00%
57 74 74 100.00%

247 280 280 100.00%
238 230 230 100.00%
261 278 278 100.00%



Official Results
2016 Presidential Primary 

March 15, 2016
Wood County, Ohio

Date:03/30/16
Time:09:25:20
Page:80 of 93

    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Douglas W. Hess

REP Coroner
Vote for: 1

130 105 105 100.00%
216 209 209 100.00%
188 158 158 100.00%
123 126 126 100.00%
234 211 211 100.00%
228 172 172 100.00%
262 237 237 100.00%
165 233 233 100.00%
149 150 150 100.00%
283 257 257 100.00%
165 161 161 100.00%
176 159 159 100.00%
243 205 205 100.00%
153 177 177 100.00%
258 218 218 100.00%
258 229 229 100.00%
365 322 322 100.00%
162 217 217 100.00%
276 253 253 100.00%
344 285 285 100.00%
193 253 253 100.00%

68 62 62 100.00%
154 143 143 100.00%
194 173 173 100.00%
135 144 144 100.00%

91 115 115 100.00%
198 171 171 100.00%
103 109 109 100.00%
119 117 117 100.00%
154 140 140 100.00%
136 176 176 100.00%
243 275 275 100.00%
132 160 160 100.00%
386 305 305 100.00%

91 75 75 100.00%
388 303 303 100.00%
172 146 146 100.00%
183 164 164 100.00%

16440 16518 16518 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Joseph R. DeMare

GREEN U.S. Senate
Vote for: 1

0 1 1 100.00%
5 3 3 100.00%
0 1 1 100.00%
4 5 5 100.00%
3 2 2 100.00%
2 0 0 -
5 1 1 100.00%
1 1 1 100.00%
3 1 1 100.00%
0 1 1 100.00%
3 2 2 100.00%
1 0 0 -
6 3 3 100.00%
5 1 1 100.00%
4 2 2 100.00%
2 2 2 100.00%
0 0 0 -
1 2 2 100.00%
2 0 0 -
1 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
1 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
2 0 0 -
1 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
1 3 3 100.00%
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
2 1 1 100.00%
0 0 0 -
1 1 1 100.00%
2 1 1 100.00%
0 1 1 100.00%
0 0 0 -
1 0 0 -
0 5 5 100.00%
2 1 1 100.00%
0 2 2 100.00%
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
2 3 3 100.00%
0 0 0 -
0 1 1 100.00%
1 1 1 100.00%
0 1 1 100.00%
0 1 1 100.00%
3 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
1 0 0 -
0 2 2 100.00%
1 0 0 -
1 1 1 100.00%
1 2 2 100.00%
3 1 1 100.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Joseph R. DeMare

GREEN U.S. Senate
Vote for: 1

0 2 2 100.00%
0 2 2 100.00%
1 0 0 -
0 1 1 100.00%
0 0 0 -
2 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
1 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
1 1 1 100.00%
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
1 1 1 100.00%
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
1 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
3 2 2 100.00%
0 2 2 100.00%
0 0 0 -
2 0 0 -
2 1 1 100.00%
6 1 1 100.00%
3 2 2 100.00%
2 0 0 -
1 1 1 100.00%
0 0 0 -
0 3 3 100.00%
1 0 0 -
1 1 1 100.00%
1 0 0 -
0 1 1 100.00%
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
0 0 0 -
2 1 1 100.00%

105 78 78 100.00%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Alexandra 
Kendziersk

Monika Perry

GREEN State Central Committee
Vote for: 4

0 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
5 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
0 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
4 9 4 44.44% 5 55.56%
3 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
2 0 0 - 0 -
5 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
1 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
3 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
0 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
3 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
1 0 0 - 0 -
6 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
5 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
4 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
2 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
0 0 0 - 0 -
1 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
2 0 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
2 0 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
1 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
2 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
0 0 0 - 0 -
1 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
2 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
0 0 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 -
0 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
2 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
0 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 0 0 - 0 -
2 5 2 40.00% 3 60.00%
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
1 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
3 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 -
0 4 2 50.00% 2 50.00%
1 0 0 - 0 -
1 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
1 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
3 0 0 - 0 -
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Alexandra 
Kendziersk

Monika Perry

GREEN State Central Committee
Vote for: 4

0 3 1 33.33% 2 66.67%
0 3 3 100.00% 0 0.00%
1 0 0 - 0 -
0 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
0 0 0 - 0 -
2 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
1 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
1 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
3 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
0 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
0 0 0 - 0 -
2 0 0 - 0 -
2 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
6 2 2 100.00% 0 0.00%
3 3 2 66.67% 1 33.33%
2 0 0 - 0 -
1 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 3 0 0.00% 3 100.00%
1 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
1 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
1 0 0 - 0 -
0 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 -
2 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%

105 118 54 45.76% 64 54.24%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Reg. Voters Total Votes Joseph R. DeMare Julian de Leon Guerr Carolyn S. Kawecka

GREEN County Central Committee
Vote for: 15

0 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
5 12 3 25.00% 3 25.00% 3 25.00%
0 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
4 17 4 23.53% 4 23.53% 4 23.53%
3 8 2 25.00% 2 25.00% 2 25.00%
2 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
5 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
3 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
0 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
3 8 2 25.00% 2 25.00% 2 25.00%
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
6 5 1 20.00% 2 40.00% 1 20.00%
5 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
4 8 2 25.00% 2 25.00% 2 25.00%
2 8 2 25.00% 2 25.00% 2 25.00%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 5 2 40.00% 1 20.00% 1 20.00%
2 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
2 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 4 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 4 100.00%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
2 4 2 50.00% 0 0.00% 2 50.00%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
2 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 6 2 33.33% 1 16.67% 1 16.67%
2 2 1 50.00% 1 50.00% 0 0.00%
0 6 2 33.33% 2 33.33% 1 16.67%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
2 10 3 30.00% 2 20.00% 3 30.00%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
1 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
0 1 0 0.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
0 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
3 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 8 2 25.00% 2 25.00% 2 25.00%
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 2 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
1 5 1 20.00% 2 40.00% 1 20.00%
3 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes Joseph R. DeMare Julian de Leon Guerr Carolyn S. Kawecka

GREEN County Central Committee
Vote for: 15

0 5 1 20.00% 2 40.00% 1 20.00%
0 7 2 28.57% 1 14.29% 2 28.57%
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
2 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
3 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
0 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
2 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
2 2 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
6 3 1 33.33% 0 0.00% 2 66.67%
3 5 2 40.00% 1 20.00% 1 20.00%
2 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
1 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 2 1 50.00% 0 0.00% 1 50.00%
1 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 100.00%
1 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
1 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 2 0 0.00% 1 50.00% 1 50.00%
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
0 0 0 - 0 - 0 -
2 1 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

105 205 56 27.32% 46 22.44% 60 29.27%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    010 Bowling Green 1-A
    020 Bowling Green 1-B
    030 Bowling Green 1-C
    040 Bowling Green 2-A
    050 Bowling Green 2-B
    060 Bowling Green 2-C
    070 Bowling Green 2-D
    072 Bowling Green 2-F
    090 Bowling Green 3-B
    100 Bowling Green 3-C
    101 Bowling Green 3-D
    102 Bowling Green 3-E
    104 Bowling Green 3-G
    110 Bowling Green 4-A
    120 Bowling Green 4-B
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    141 Bowling Green 4-E
    144 Bowling Green 4-H
    146 Bowling Green 4-J
    160 Bloom Twp., Bloomdale Village
    170 Bloom Twp.
    180 Bloom Twp., Cygnet Village
    200 Jerry City Village
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    280 Henry Twp., Hammansburg
    300 Henry Twp., North Baltimore A
    310 Henry Twp., North Baltimore B
    340 Jackson Twp.
    370 Lake Twp., East
    371 Lake Twp., North
    390 Lake Twp., Latcha
    400 Lake Twp., Millbury Village
    420 Lake Twp., Union
    430 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village A
    432 Lake Twp., Walbridge Village B
    440 Liberty Twp.
    460 Middleton Twp., North
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    480 Middleton Twp., Haskins Village
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    500 Milton Twp., North
    520 Milton Twp., South
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    550 Montgomery Twp., Bradner Village
    570 Montgomery Twp., Wayne Village
    590 Montgomery Twp., Risingsun Village
    600 Fostoria City
    601 Perry Twp., East
    610 Perry Twp., Perry
    630 Perrysburg Twp., Hamlet
    650 Perrysburg Twp., Glenwood
    652 Perrysburg Twp., Fallen Timbers
    653 Perrysburg Twp., Starbright
    656 Perrysburg Twp., Belmont
    658 Perrysburg Twp., Ford
    660 Perrysburg Twp., North

Rosamond 
McCallister

GREEN County
Central Committee

Vote for: 15

1 25.00%
3 25.00%
0 0.00%
5 29.41%
2 25.00%
0 -
0 0.00%
1 25.00%
1 25.00%
0 0.00%
2 25.00%
0 -
1 20.00%
1 25.00%
2 25.00%
2 25.00%
0 -
1 20.00%
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 0.00%
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 0.00%
0 -
0 -
0 0.00%
0 -
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 -
0 -
2 33.33%
0 0.00%
1 16.67%
0 -
0 0.00%
0 -
2 20.00%
0 -
1 25.00%
1 25.00%
0 0.00%
1 25.00%
0 -
0 -
0 -
2 25.00%
0 -
0 0.00%
1 20.00%
0 0.00%
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    662 Perrysburg Twp., Fort Meigs
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    761 Plain Twp.
    770 Portage Twp.
    800 Portage Village
    810 Northwood A
    811 Northwood B
    830 Northwood D
    840 Rossford A
    870 Rossford D
    890 Rossford F
    892 Rossford H
    893 Rossford I
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    940 Washington Twp.
    950 Washington Twp., Tontogany Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    980 Weston Twp., Willow
    999 Weston Twp., Weston Village
    Total

Rosamond 
McCallister

GREEN County
Central Committee

Vote for: 15

1 20.00%
2 28.57%
0 -
1 25.00%
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
1 25.00%
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
1 25.00%
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 -
0 -
1 50.00%
0 0.00%
1 20.00%
0 -
1 25.00%
0 -
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 -
0 0.00%
0 -
0 -
0 -
1 100.00%

43 20.98%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    210 Center Twp.
    230 Freedom Twp.
    240 Freedom Twp., Pemberville Village
    470 Middleton Twp., South
    490 Middleton Twp., Dunbridge
    540 Montgomery Twp.
    671 Perrysburg Twp.,South
    900 Troy Twp., North
    920 Troy Twp., South
    930 Troy Twp., Luckey Village
    960 Webster Twp.
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes FOR THE INCOME 
TAX

AGAINST THE 
INCOME T

Eastwood LSD Income Tax/Renewal
Vote for: 1

116 57 27 47.37% 30 52.63%
925 508 267 52.56% 241 47.44%
985 475 268 56.42% 207 43.58%
29 15 9 60.00% 6 40.00%

364 153 74 48.37% 79 51.63%
0 0 0 - 0 -

227 112 64 57.14% 48 42.86%
926 392 195 49.74% 197 50.26%

1177 551 274 49.73% 277 50.27%
647 309 199 64.40% 110 35.60%
963 528 280 53.03% 248 46.97%

6359 3100 1657 53.45% 1443 46.55%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    260 Grand Rapids Twp., Park
    270 Grand Rapids Twp., GR Village
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes FOR THE TAX LEVY AGAINST THE TAX 
LEVY

Grand Rapids Twp. Replacement
Vote for: 1

465 218 124 56.88% 94 43.12%
631 273 163 59.71% 110 40.29%

1096 491 287 58.45% 204 41.55%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    690 Perrysburg A
    700 Perrysburg B
    730 Perrysburg E
    741 Perrysburg G
    743 Perrysburg I
    745 Perrysburg K
    746 Perrysburg L
    747 Perrysburg M
    748  Perrysburg N
    749 Perrysburg O
    750 Perrysburg P
    754 Perrysburg T
    755 Perrysburg U
    756 Perrysburg V
    757 Perrysburg W
    758 Perrysburg X
    760 Perrysburg Y
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes FOR THE TAX LEVY AGAINST THE TAX 
LEVY

Way Public Library
Vote for: 1

757 409 283 69.19% 126 30.81%
629 316 216 68.35% 100 31.65%
765 453 317 69.98% 136 30.02%
915 455 289 63.52% 166 36.48%

1143 535 366 68.41% 169 31.59%
1443 502 299 59.56% 203 40.44%

784 356 233 65.45% 123 34.55%
1102 530 353 66.60% 177 33.40%

927 400 261 65.25% 139 34.75%
773 368 249 67.66% 119 32.34%
814 454 303 66.74% 151 33.26%

1055 389 233 59.90% 156 40.10%
932 480 297 61.88% 183 38.13%
873 457 309 67.61% 148 32.39%

1154 637 442 69.39% 195 30.61%
1273 471 293 62.21% 178 37.79%

984 476 278 58.40% 198 41.60%
16323 7688 5021 65.31% 2667 34.69%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    140 Bowling Green 4-D
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

PCT 140 BG Eagles - Local Option
Vote for: 1

1151 424 310 73.11% 114 26.89%
1151 424 310 73.11% 114 26.89%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    840 Rossford A
    Total

Reg. Voters Total Votes YES NO

PCT 840 Billy V's - Local Option
Vote for: 1

1074 422 360 85.31% 62 14.69%
1074 422 360 85.31% 62 14.69%


